
E3 Bonus - Vårserien, Försök 1 (Final Eskilstuna 26/5)

3YO. 
Total Purse: $13,940, Purse to Winner: $5,383

Approximate Post Time: 7:45 AM Eastern /6:45 AM Central /4:45 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 RAINA SCHERMER 2140-1 Trainer: Oskar J Andersson (19-1-3-3, 5%)
2026 1 0 1 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 1 0 $2,1533, bay mare, by Father Patrick - Katinka Bourbon - Love You Driver: Oskar J Andersson (39-4-7-7, 10%)

02Jan26-1 Romme ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:36.5 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 22 0:38.5 2:45.1 10.41 Andersson, O cc 1- Halina, 2- Raina Schermer, 3- Suger Sweet Melody
16Nov25-13 Romme ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.3 2:52.4 No Bets Andersson, O – –

2 RUNNING WELL 2140-2 Trainer: Ville Karhulahti (10-0-2-2, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay brown stallion, by Maharajah - India Web - Like A Prayer Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (128-21-22-17, 16%)

10Dec25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.7 2:50.2 No Bets Karhulahti, V – –
29Oct25-14 Solvalla ft 2160/3 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:43.4 3:07.5 No Bets Karhulahti, V – –

3 TIDIG TOOMA 2140-3 Trainer: Jevgeni Ivanov (26-1-1-2, 4%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay mare, by Explosive Matter - Naughty Girl Tooma - S.J.'s Caviar Driver: Magnus A Djuse (86-20-12-15, 23%)

04Dec25-13 Gävle ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.7 2:50.1 No Bets Ivanov, J – –
12Aug25-14 Solvalla ft 2160/2 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:43.9 3:09.6 No Bets Perednikas, D – –

4 TRACY TOOMA* 2140-4 Trainer: Lars Fredrik Mietinen
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 0 0
Life 2 0 0 0 $1,6553, bay brown mare, by Explosive Matter - Lovely Tooma - Dream Vacation Driver: Kaj Widell (22-0-2-1, 0%)

06Oct25-5 Romme ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:20.0 0:37.0 0:38.9 2:07.7 FIN 58.7 0:41.6 2:16.4 12.01 Kontio, J cc 1- Kingen J.A.B., 2- Dalton Russell, 3- Global Hanky Panky
03Sep25-1 Solvalla ft 1640/2 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:37.1 1:15.0 0:37.8 0:37.6 2:03.3 FIN 513.8 0:41.8 2:17.1 49.48 Ivanov, J cc 1- One Express, 2- Revanche Boko, 3- Miss Nude
26Aug25-13 Gävle ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.6 2:58.1 No Bets Ivanov, J – –
31Jul25-14 Solvalla ft 2160/1 Vault 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:44.3 3:11.3 No Bets Ivanov, J – –

5 SEVENTH AVENUE 2140-5 Trainer: Markus B Svedberg (21-7-3-1, 33%)
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $1,8303, bay mare, by Calgary Games - Spoil Me - Going Kronos Driver: Markus B Svedberg (16-5-2-1, 31%)

07Jan26-1 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $7,537 0:37.4 1:19.1 0:35.7 0:38.8 2:46.1 FIN 40.7 0:38.9 2:46.8 8.54 Svedberg, M cc 1- Transcutaneous, 2- Nanda Devi Cut, 3- Janitah Brook
14Nov25-13 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.6 2:49.7 No Bets Svedberg, M – –

6 JUSTICE FOR ALL 2140-6 Trainer: Claes Sjöström (11-3-2-4, 27%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Mrs Bjertorp - Muscle Massive Driver: Claes Sjöström (47-5-4-12, 11%)

07Jan26-13 Solvalla ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.9 2:50.7 No Bets Sjöström, C – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 182 m
Home stretch width: 21 m
Back stretch width: 21,6 m
Meetings/year: 43

Sunday // February 01 // 2026ESKILSTUNA

1



Stolopp

mares. 3YO & older.  + 20 meters when earned > $1,507. 
Total Purse: $8,472, Purse to Winner: $3,230

Approximate Post Time: 8:08 AM Eastern /7:08 AM Central /5:08 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 MADO DARLING (FR) 2140-1 Trainer: Björn Goop (28-4-5-2, 14%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 04, bay brown mare, by Brillantissime - Rapid Darling - Coktail Jet Driver: Per Linderoth (25-1-2-2, 4%)

19Dec25-13 Färjestad ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 0:40.8 1:21.3 0:38.6 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.7 2:50.2 No Bets Åslund, H – –

2 FLORENCIA RICE 2140-2 Trainer: Rikard S Jansson (5-1-1-0, 20%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 0 0
Life 2 0 0 0 $3234, bay mare, by Day or Night In - Variatic W.F. - Varenne Driver: Rikard S Jansson (4-0-0-0, 0%)

08Dec25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:41.3 1:18.8 0:39.5 0:39.3 2:48.5 FIN d 2:32.4 8.12 Jansson, R cc 1- Cash Me Out, 2- Sugarbowl, 3- My D.X.One
02Dec25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:37.8 1:17.3 0:37.1 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 030 3:14.1 31.34 Jansson, R cc 1- Home Safe, 2- Roy, 3- Memory of China
03Nov25-13 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.5 2:53.6 No Bets Jansson, R – –
03Sep24-14 Eskilstuna ft 2160/3 Vault 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:43.9 3:09.7 No Bets Jansson, R – –

3 LOLLITOP 2140-3 Trainer: Anders Ahlneby (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 1 0 0 0 $161
Life 2 0 0 0 $3234, bay mare, by Traders - Lolita Tooma - S.J.'s Caviar Driver: Claes Sjöström (47-5-4-12, 11%)

09Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.6 1:20.0 0:37.2 0:38.7 2:45.8 FIN d 2:32.4 67.15 Lundberg, P cc 1- Emerald Broline, 2- You to Amazing, 3- S.G.Felicity
08Nov25-1 Visby ft 2120/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:41.8 1:19.8 0:38.4 0:39.2 2:46.5 FIN 09.6 0:41.5 2:56.1 27.08 Stjernström, Mcc 1- Renko, 2- Busa Lane, 3- Portofino Boko
27Oct25-13 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.2 2:56.5 No Bets Andersson, S – –

4 SUNNY TOOMA 2140-4 Trainer: Jevgeni Ivanov (26-1-1-2, 4%)
2026 1 0 0 1
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 1 $1,1844, chestnut mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Finish Tooma - Windsong's Legacy Driver: Magnus A Djuse (86-20-12-15, 23%)

18Jan26-1 Gävle sl 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:42.0 1:23.5 0:38.2 0:40.2 2:52.3 FIN 30.7 0:40.4 2:53.0 8.10 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Exile on Main St., 2- Keldana K., 3- Sunny Tooma
03Sep25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.3 2:48.1 No Bets Ivanov, J – –

5 LEIA CHIP 2160-1 Trainer: Juhani Partanen (13-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $1,345
2025 1 0 0 0 $323
Life 3 0 0 1 $1,6685, bay mare, by Who's Who - Lea Chip - Adrian Chip Driver: Juhani Partanen (14-0-1-1, 0%)

22Jan26-1 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.5 1:22.7 0:39.4 2:48.8 FIN 30.9 0:39.6 2:49.7 70.42 Partanen, J cc 1- Steady Breeze, 2- Mill Happy, 3- Leia Chip
15Jan26-1 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:40.3 1:19.4 0:35.8 0:38.8 2:43.0 FIN 05 0:40.0 2:48.0 76.03 Partanen, J cc 1- Max Million, 2- Kick the Man, 3- Global Gladiator
01Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:17.5 0:40.4 0:38.9 2:46.4 FIN 817.8 0:43.0 3:04.2 41.19 Partanen, J cc 1- Power of Greenwood, 2- Five Bring Joy, 3- Jazz Rover
26Jun25-13 Örebro ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 0:39.2 1:17.9 0:39.9 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.0 2:51.4 No Bets Partanen, J – –
12Jun25-13 Örebro ft 2140/8 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 1:56.3 No Bets Adolfsson, S – –

6 LEMA 2160-2 Trainer: Lina M Björk (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 4 0 0 0 $2,282
Life 5 0 0 0 $2,8644, bay mare, by Mister J.P. - Disa Sting - From Above Driver: Jenny A Björk (19-0-4-0, 0%)

26Jan26-2 Romme ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.5 0:37.1 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 61.5 0:38.0 2:42.6 16.15 Björk, J cc 1- Glory Doc, 2- Sigrid Rose, 3- Cash Me Out
24Nov25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.0 1:14.3 0:39.0 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 41.9 0:38.1 2:43.1 33.16 Björk, J cc 1- Electric Grace, 2- Good Business, 3- Cash Me Out
10Nov25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/11 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.7 0:38.0 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN 62.8 0:39.3 2:48.2 120.33 Björk, J cc 1- Carnivore M.D., 2- Kaiser, 3- Fourcade Liss
31Oct25-1 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.9 1:19.0 0:37.8 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN d 1:58.5 9.27 Björk, J cc 1- Västerbo Love Life, 2- Fakir Vendil, 3- Eye Opener
29May25-1 Lindesberg ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:41.0 1:21.3 0:38.2 0:39.3 2:48.4 FIN 55.3 0:40.6 2:53.7 24.82 Björk, J cc 1- Huchuy Qosqo, 2- O.M.Megastep, 3- Hankypanky Leonie

7 ESPRESSO 2160-3 Trainer: Eleonore Hultdahl (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 7 0 0 0 $1,819
Life 9 0 0 0 $2,1425, bay brown mare, by Lord Capar - Luisiana Tab - Chip Chip Hooray Driver: Oskar J Andersson (39-4-7-7, 10%)

26Jan26-2 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.5 0:37.1 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 02 0:38.1 2:43.1 58.98 Eskilsson, C cc 1- Glory Doc, 2- Sigrid Rose, 3- Cash Me Out
02Jan26-1 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:36.5 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 08.3 0:40.0 2:51.4 68.56 Eskilsson, C cc 1- Halina, 2- Raina Schermer, 3- Suger Sweet Melody
01Dec25-2 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:19.0 0:39.5 0:38.9 2:46.8 FIN 51.1 0:39.2 2:47.9 71.05 Eskilsson, C cc 1- Lovely Nish, 2- Gloria Vendil, 3- Carmeline
21Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 03.5 0:39.1 2:47.3 146.43 Eskilsson, C cc 1- Global Goldcard, 2- Gin Time Trot, 3- Viking Silvio
06Nov25-2 Örebro ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:39.6 1:18.6 0:37.2 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN d 1:56.3 44.29 Partanen, J cc 1- Pure Gangster, 2- Grymling, 3- Flying Felix

8 RUNAWAY VICI S.F. 2160-4 Trainer: Mustapha Sellidj (6-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $538
2025 4 0 0 0 $1,022
Life 5 0 0 0 $1,5617, bay brown mare, by Orlando Vici - Mimosa Brick - Super Arnie Driver: Jorma Kontio (59-4-2-7, 7%)

27Jan26-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:41.6 1:21.3 0:37.2 0:39.1 2:47.4 FIN 62.4 0:39.6 2:49.8 27.03 Kontio, J cc 1- Xanthis Lewis, 2- Elliott, 3- Knockout
29Dec25-7 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:19.0 0:37.0 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN 04.5 0:40.0 2:51.4 10.37 Kontio, J cc 1- Bearnie, 2- Our Own Style, 3- Lime Lane
24Nov25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.0 1:14.3 0:39.0 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 63.3 0:38.4 2:44.5 18.21 Kontio, J cc 1- Electric Grace, 2- Good Business, 3- Cash Me Out
14Nov25-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:19.8 0:37.1 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 01.2 0:38.7 2:45.6 51.75 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Jamaicanmecrazy, 2- You to Alluring, 3- Moonlite Sisu
03Nov25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.4 1:17.7 0:36.0 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN d 1:56.3 64.86 Sjöström, C cc 1- Cold Blaze, 2- Myrsjös Qarin, 3- Västerbo Hawkeye

9 LEONA 2160-5 Trainer: Josefine Andersson (2-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 3 0 0 0 $1,615
Life 4 0 0 1 $2,7994, black mare, by Power - Oki I Can - Amer I Can Driver: Julia Smedman (9-0-0-0, 0%)

16Jan26-1 Kalmar ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:41.3 1:23.2 0:37.9 0:40.4 2:53.1 FIN 31.9 0:40.5 2:55.0 16.26 Wiman, J cc 1- Spader Tourmaline, 2- Gamble Lady Nice, 3- Leona
08Nov25-1 Visby ft 2120/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:41.8 1:19.8 0:38.4 0:39.2 2:46.5 FIN 42.7 0:39.9 2:49.2 34.43 Zackrisson, A cc 1- Renko, 2- Busa Lane, 3- Portofino Boko
30Oct25-6 Visby ft 2120/8 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.8 1:18.2 0:40.2 0:39.3 2:46.7 FIN 74 0:40.2 2:50.7 54.36 Wiman, J cc 1- Nygårds Surviver, 2- Tyson Henna, 3- Cash Gambit
16Sep25-5 Visby ft 2120/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.9 1:19.4 0:39.2 0:38.9 2:45.2 FIN 56.8 0:40.5 2:52.0 10.62 Zackrisson, A cc 1- Solkattens Corsa, 2- Isola Bella, 3- Khaleesi
14Aug25-14 Visby ft 2120/4 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.9 2:53.4 No Bets Jonsson, T – –

10 PLÄTTAN 2160-6 Trainer: Per Lennartsson (10-1-3-1, 10%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 0 1
Life 2 0 0 1 $1,7224, bay mare, by Sebastian K. - Foretta - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (91-10-12-8, 11%)

15Dec25-1 Mantorp ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 34.2 0:39.3 2:48.5 13.55 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Teton Nikk Mirchi, 2- Walking inthe Park, 3- Plättan
24Nov25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.9 1:17.6 0:38.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 62.3 0:38.9 2:46.8 11.50 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Mezidon Leka, 2- Carrego, 3- Corniglia Doc
05Jun25-15 Visby ft 2120/6 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.2 2:54.8 No Bets Hellgren, A – –
17Sep24-14 Visby ft 2120/3 Vault 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:45.3 3:12.0 No Bets Hellgren, A – –

11 TISSI HALL 2160-7 Trainer: Madeleine A Gustafsson (2-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 1
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 2 0 0 1 $2,1534, bay mare, by Donato Hanover - Tissime Hall - Brillantissime Driver: Jennie Ek (2-0-0-1, 0%)

14Jan26-1 Solvalla ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.0 1:19.7 0:37.7 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 43.3 0:39.2 2:49.3 13.75 Ek, J cc 1- Show Me Heaven, 2- Golden Yolk, 3- Snickup
02Jan26-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.6 1:19.6 0:38.2 0:39.0 2:47.2 FIN 30.4 0:39.1 2:47.6 37.83 Ek, J cc 1- Global Gangbuster, 2- Release Me, 3- Tissi Hall
10Dec25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.8 2:50.4 No Bets Ek, J – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 182 m
Home stretch width: 21 m
Back stretch width: 21,6 m
Meetings/year: 43

Sunday // February 01 // 2026ESKILSTUNA

2



Montélopp

4YO & older, earnings $10,767 - $134,590. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 8:31 AM Eastern /7:31 AM Central /5:31 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: MONTÉ

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 DADDY POP* (NO) 1640-1 Trainer: Erik Killingmo
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 20 9 4 3
Life 54 13 9 7 $93,0357, bay brown gelding, by Papagayo E. - Alphabet St - Self Possessed Driver: Hedda Edvardsen

14Dec25-3 Orkla ft 1800/6 Auto StdM 	 $1,897 0:36.7 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:36.7 2:32.4 2.60 Edvardsen, H cc 1- Daddy Pop
02Dec25-4 Bjerke ft 1609/4 Auto StdM 	 $2,319 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:36.1 2:32.4 8.01 Edvardsen, H cc

26Nov25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto StdM 	 $6,460 0:36.7 1:14.4 0:37.3 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 41.3 0:37.1 2:38.8 26.54 Andersson, J cc 1- He's From Heaven, 2- Django Silver, 3- Lake's Edina
11Nov25-1 Bjerke ft 2180/1 Vault StdM 	 $2,319 0:37.8 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:37.2 1:58.5 1.77 Edvardsen, H cc 1- G.G.d'Asti, 2- Daddy Pop
29Oct25-3 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto StdM 	 $6,460 0:35.1 1:11.9 0:37.6 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 61.1 0:36.9 2:38.1 5.83 Edvardsen, H cc 1- Django Silver, 2- Lake's Edina, 3- Gasparito

2 VÄSTERBO BLIZZARD 1640-2 Trainer: Fredrik Wallin (16-3-2-3, 19%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 5 1 2
Life 50 12 5 5 $91,8667, light bay gelding, by El Mago Pellini - Västerbo Daylight - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Sofia Adolfsson (6-2-1-0, 33%)

27Dec25-9 Gävle ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:34.7 1:13.3 0:36.5 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 04.3 0:37.8 2:41.9 27.55 Jepson, C cc 1- Northman Maxus, 2- Domenik Jet, 3- Fahrenheit
09Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:14.7 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 40.6 0:36.9 2:01.1 5.71 Jepson, C cc 1- Tour de Valley, 2- Commodoro Play, 3- Ängens Starman
26Nov25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto StdM 	 $6,460 0:36.7 1:14.4 0:37.3 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 51.9 0:37.2 2:39.4 9.33 Carre, J cC 1- He's From Heaven, 2- Django Silver, 3- Lake's Edina
17Nov25-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:13.4 0:36.5 0:36.5 2:37.9 FIN 51.2 0:37.1 2:39.1 4.89 Pettersson, T CC 1- Reven Dejavu, 2- Heavenly Zet, 3- Heartbeat Thunder
10Oct25-9 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Vault StdM 	 $6,460 0:37.7 1:14.5 0:36.8 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 20.3 0:37.5 2:40.4 2.09 Carre, J CC 1- Eyesight, 2- Västerbo Blizzard, 3- Naomi Bros

3 JES ANGEL 1640-3 Trainer: Catarina Westlund Grahn (4-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $1,722
2025 20 2 0 1 $23,031
Life 81 8 4 11 $97,2719, bay mare, by Maharajah - Firework - Donato Hanover Driver: Jonathan Carre (8-4-1-1, 50%)

17Jan26-10 Eskilstuna ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.2 1:11.1 0:35.8 0:35.5 1:56.5 FIN 81.7 0:36.0 1:58.2 78.73 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Ackuratess, 2- Finance Lady Par, 3- Mellby Minerva
04Jan26-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.4 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 31.1 0:37.8 2:41.8 1.85 Carre, J cc 1- Bowling de Luxe, 2- Exklusiva Liss, 3- Jes Angel
21Dec25-3 Bollnäs ft 2160/8 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:40.6 1:17.3 0:37.6 0:37.5 2:42.3 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:42.3 3.46 Carre, J cc 1- Jes Angel, 2- Mellby Kaliber, 3- Select Teemer
07Dec25-8 Romme sl 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.0 1:16.0 0:36.5 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 40.9 0:37.3 2:41.2 35.47 Östre, O cc 1- Pedal to d'Metal, 2- High on Pepper, 3- Perseus Digital
26Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:14.0 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:37.1 FIN 61.9 0:37.1 2:39.0 24.38 Svedlund, K Cc 1- Neon Bank, 2- Ogden Boko, 3- Ajson

4 HE'S FROM HEAVEN 1640-4 Trainer: Claes Sjöström (11-3-2-4, 27%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $1,884
2025 20 3 6 1 $46,493
Life 41 7 15 2 $90,8546, bay brown gelding, by Maharajah - She's from Above - From Above Driver: Jennifer Persson (5-1-1-1, 20%)

27Jan26-4 Eskilstuna ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 1:16.2 0:34.9 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 20.6 0:36.9 2:01.1 10.30 Sjöström, C cc 1- Fahrenheit, 2- He's From Heaven, 3- Carrera Hall
26Nov25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto StdM 	 $6,460 0:36.7 1:14.4 0:37.3 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 1 0:36.8 2:37.5 9.44 Andersson, M CC 1- He's From Heaven, 2- Django Silver, 3- Lake's Edina
14Nov25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:14.3 0:35.1 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 40.4 0:36.6 2:36.9 23.39 Sjöström, C Cc 1- Going Cash, 2- Peter Pan, 3- Quintus Tooma
28Oct25-4 Gävle ft 2160/7 Vault StdM 	 $6,460 0:40.4 1:17.1 0:36.3 0:37.7 2:42.8 FIN 21 0:37.9 2:43.8 2.57 Persson, J CC 1- Dahlia Brodda, 2- He's From Heaven, 3- Indigo Brick
14Oct25-7 Eskilstuna ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:14.0 0:34.7 0:36.0 1:58.0 FIN 40.8 0:36.2 1:58.8 2.36 Sjöström, C CC 1- Xanthis Ibiza, 2- O.M.Hazebrouck, 3- Tumbling Dice

5 CHERI CHERI LADY 1640-5 Trainer: Görel Engström (2-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 14 1 1 1 $13,534
Life 69 9 9 9 $105,9128, bay mare, by Sahara Dynamite - Bittersweet Dream - Dream Vacation Driver: Julia Jakobsson (8-1-0-1, 13%)

20Jan26-3 Jägersro ft 2180/3 Vault StdM 	 $4,306 0:38.8 1:17.8 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:44.6 FIN 30.5 0:37.8 2:45.1 11.90 Jakobsson, J cc 1- Con Padre, 2- Stenson, 3- Cheri Cheri Lady
20Dec25-7 Halmstad ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:35.8 1:14.7 0:36.3 0:37.0 3:15.7 FIN 02.2 0:37.5 3:17.9 93.02 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Gudrid Face, 2- Ebba Kuce, 3- Kapucine d'Inverne
11Nov25-9 Jägersro ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:15.8 0:35.5 0:36.7 2:37.3 FIN 02.8 0:37.4 2:40.1 18.83 Takter, J CC 1- Gudrid Face, 2- Be My Baby, 3- Carmita Silvio
31Oct25-3 Kalmar ft 2180/1 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:38.7 1:18.3 0:37.8 0:37.8 2:44.8 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:44.8 21.50 Jakobsson, J cc 1- Cheri Cheri Lady, 2- Kevin Jaam, 3- Bolero af Carame
24Oct25-6 Kalmar ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:16.0 0:36.4 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 61.4 0:37.5 2:42.3 44.89 Reldén, N CC 1- Chocolatemere, 2- Moni Talks, 3- Ko Samui

6 CABARETTE 1640-6 Trainer: Monica Janisels (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 19 0 0 1 $5,942
Life 111 4 7 7 $45,88510, bay brown mare, by Caballion - Princess Kullers - M.B.Felty Driver: Linda Forsén (2-1-0-0, 50%)

15Jan26-3 Örebro ft 1609/6 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.4 2:00.3 FIN d 2:32.4 105.65 Forsén, L cc 1- J.J.Snowstorm, 2- Master, 3- Speedy Star Vicane
18Dec25-3 Gävle ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.6 0:37.3 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 06.7 0:38.7 2:07.0 100.86 Taavela Ruocco, Jcc 1- Mellby Minerva, 2- Myth's Legacy, 3- Edlas Thunderbolt
04Dec25-7 Gävle ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.2 1:12.4 0:35.9 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN 02.7 0:37.1 2:01.9 316.08 Molin, A cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Katzenjammer, 3- Lion Silver
13Oct25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Auto StdM 	 $1,292 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:37.6 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 74.3 0:39.4 2:48.8 33.49 Westerlund, N cC 1- Björkhagas Alfred, 2- Zantanaz, 3- Mindy Boko
02Oct25-8 Romme ft 2160/3 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:38.5 1:17.5 0:38.5 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN 07.7 0:40.4 2:54.6 30.64 Forsén, L cC 1- Justify Face, 2- Wilander, 3- Bottnas Jake

7 FIRST IDEAL MAN 1640-7 Trainer: Staffan Af Geijerstam (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 0 0 0
Life 59 6 6 5 $59,22010, light bay gelding, by Mythical Lindy - Maybe Ness - Starchip Entrprise Driver: Wilma Lamminen (0-0-0-0, 0%)

24Dec25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:36.8 1:14.9 0:37.1 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN 72 0:37.6 2:41.1 98.43 Jansson, R cc 1- Icon Mearas, 2- Return of Mogens, 3- Thanator
08Dec25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.0 1:13.8 0:38.3 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 03.7 0:38.3 2:44.1 71.59 Jansson, R cc 1- Kill Posin, 2- Is This Love, 3- Jacara du Pont
27Oct25-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.7 1:13.7 0:38.4 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 03.7 0:38.0 2:42.9 85.17 Lindberg, I cc 1- Country Home, 2- Gambino Brick, 3- Mercenary
30Aug25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:35.3 1:11.3 0:35.8 0:36.1 2:34.7 FIN 011.9 0:38.9 2:46.6 132.86 Lindberg, I cc 1- Northman Maxus, 2- Delon Grif, 3- Sierra S.
18Aug25-13 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 0:40.8 1:20.6 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.5 2:49.1 No Bets Lindberg, I – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 182 m
Home stretch width: 21 m
Back stretch width: 21,6 m
Meetings/year: 43

Sunday // February 01 // 2026ESKILSTUNA
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Travföreningens Kuskserie 2026 - Omgång 2 - K150 (Presenteras 

3YO & older, earnings $161 - $6,998. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 9:00 AM Eastern /8:00 AM Central /6:00 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 CHELSEA GOLD 2140-1 Trainer: Erik Svensson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 0 0 2
Life 9 0 0 2 $6,8154, bay brown gelding, by King City - Golddigger N.O. - Pine Chip Driver: Mats Holmstedt (1-0-0-0, 0%)

04Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.5 1:15.8 0:36.9 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 50.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 106.13 Alsén, O cc 1- Surveillance, 2- Ultimate Scotch, 3- Com Valentin
27Nov25-1 Gävle ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:17.3 0:36.3 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 62.3 0:38.7 2:45.7 24.76 Alsén, O cc 1- Gibson Brodde, 2- Jayhawk, 3- Västerbo Love Life
14Nov25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.7 1:15.3 0:37.2 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 71.8 0:38.0 2:42.9 62.78 Kontio, J cc 1- Prince Harry, 2- Zermatt, 3- Bright Destiny
13Oct25-3 Bollnäs ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.3 1:17.7 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 73.5 0:38.2 2:45.2 21.93 Lilius, M cc 1- Will de Zeun, 2- Florenz G., 3- Global Graffiti
29Sep25-2 Bollnäs ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:15.8 0:36.3 0:37.2 2:02.2 FIN 61.4 0:37.7 2:03.6 16.49 Lilius, M cc 1- Ajlexes MagicWoman, 2- Cashflow S., 3- A Perfect Feeling

2 GABY LOVE WINNER* (IT) 2140-2 Trainer: Sybille Tinter (42-12-5-6, 29%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $2,153
2025 7 1 1 1 $2,724
Life 8 1 2 1 $4,8774, bay stallion, by Love You - Tulipa Grif - Varenne Driver: Sarah Kube

19Jan26-5 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:18.5 0:37.7 0:38.7 2:45.8 FIN 20.3 0:38.8 2:46.1 2.66 Plassen, F cc 1- Our Own Style, 2- Gaby Love Winner, 3- Emerald Broline
28Dec25-2 B e r -ft 2000 Auto Std 0:38.3 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:32.4 1.20 Tietz, T – – 1- Gaby Love Winner
21Dec25-1 Berlin ft 1900 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:37.1 2:32.4 4.51 Spangenberg, D – –
27Nov25-5 B e r -ft 2000 Auto Std 1:57.2 FIN d 1:58.5 5.60 Tietz, T – –
23Jul25-5 Münich ft 2100 Auto Std 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:40.0 1:56.3 5.90 Gramüller, M – –

3 ESTELLE VINGBOONS 2140-3 Trainer: Elin Dalegård (7-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $969
2025 14 0 0 0 $4,317
Life 16 0 0 0 $5,2865, grey roan mare, by Amour Rapide - Tove Vingboons - Dust All Over Driver: Tom Fromell (0-0-0-0, 0%)

23Jan26-5 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.8 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 02.9 0:38.5 2:45.0 112.33 Widell, K cc 1- Cricket Art C.G., 2- Professor Kalkyl, 3- K.C.Lightfoot
12Jan26-6 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 1:17.5 0:37.8 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 41.6 0:38.8 2:46.1 37.77 Widell, K cc 1- Öje Tim, 2- Kiikku's Chanceux, 3- Partygirl
30Dec25-2 Mantorp ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.7 1:16.4 0:38.9 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 03.8 0:39.4 2:48.7 64.47 Widell, K cc 1- Liberation, 2- Gooseberry, 3- Finans Vendil
01Dec25-7 Örebro ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:18.2 0:38.0 0:38.9 2:43.5 FIN 87.2 0:40.6 2:50.7 54.32 Widell, K cc 1- Jadwiga Zet, 2- Malibu Spring, 3- Lee Arc
10Nov25-5 Mantorp ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.7 1:17.1 0:38.5 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 40.4 0:38.7 2:45.7 62.52 Adolfsson, S cc 1- Cricket Art C.G., 2- Summersethboy H.S., 3- Hang on Sloopy

4 KASHMIR D.K. (DK) 2140-4 Trainer: Nicklas Pettersson (7-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $742
2025 11 0 1 1 $6,018
Life 14 0 1 1 $6,9235, black gelding, by Orlando Vici - April Dilli - Classic Photo Driver: Joakim Sternsjö (1-0-0-0, 0%)

18Jan26-4 Gävle sl 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:17.5 0:37.7 0:38.7 2:45.7 FIN d 2:32.4 83.03 Widell, K cc 1- Roy, 2- Bokono Garde, 3- Lime Lane
02Jan26-5 Romme ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:16.5 0:39.0 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 61.8 0:38.9 2:46.8 26.95 Djuse, M cc 1- Xanthis Knopfler, 2- Cujo, 3- Power of Greenwood
01Dec25-7 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:18.2 0:38.0 0:38.9 2:43.5 FIN 41.4 0:39.2 2:44.9 6.29 Kontio, J cc 1- Jadwiga Zet, 2- Malibu Spring, 3- Lee Arc
21Nov25-2 Romme ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:18.0 0:37.0 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 01.2 0:38.8 2:46.1 10.37 Kontio, J cc 1- Rebellion N.O., 2- Mister Malabar, 3- Maniac Mom Sisu
16Oct25-10 Romme ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:40.0 1:19.0 0:37.5 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 20.1 0:38.4 2:44.5 5.19 Sjöström, C cc 1- Game Time, 2- Kashmir D.K., 3- Dubai Doc

5 MARVELOUS DOC 2140-5 Trainer: Peter Törnqvist (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 3 0 0 1 $1,927
2025 12 0 1 1 $5,060
Life 15 0 1 2 $6,9875, black gelding, by Express Bourbon - Amazing Doc - Civil Action Driver: Peter Törnqvist (1-0-0-0, 0%)

23Jan26-5 Färjestad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.8 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 61.2 0:38.1 2:43.3 69.41 Törnqvist, P cc 1- Cricket Art C.G., 2- Professor Kalkyl, 3- K.C.Lightfoot
12Jan26-6 Mantorp ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 1:17.5 0:37.8 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 02 0:38.9 2:46.5 12.46 Karlsson, V cc 1- Öje Tim, 2- Kiikku's Chanceux, 3- Partygirl
02Jan26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.2 0:37.7 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 31.8 0:38.5 2:45.1 68.78 Karlsson, V cc 1- Dream Loverboy, 2- Roy, 3- Marvelous Doc
11Dec25-7 Örebro ft 1609/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:13.5 0:39.1 0:37.5 2:00.9 FIN 71.4 0:38.0 2:02.3 64.96 Törnqvist, P cc 1- Clearglass, 2- Proud Marke, 3- Jazz Rover
01Dec25-7 Örebro ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:18.2 0:38.0 0:38.9 2:43.5 FIN 73.3 0:39.7 2:46.8 66.14 Karlsson, V cc 1- Jadwiga Zet, 2- Malibu Spring, 3- Lee Arc

6 SUMMERSETHBOY H.S. 2140-6 Trainer: Johanna Lind (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 4 0 1 1 $3,434
Life 6 0 1 1 $3,7575, bay gelding, by Mister J.P. - Jaipur F.Boko - Muscles Yankee Driver: Gustav Hellman (0-0-0-0, 0%)

27Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:18.4 0:37.1 0:38.8 2:46.1 FIN 01.7 0:39.2 2:47.8 79.98 Lind, J cc 1- Max Million, 2- My D.X.One, 3- Yellowstone Doc
12Jan26-5 Mantorp ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.8 1:18.4 0:38.7 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 01.5 0:38.5 2:46.5 10.67 Lind, J cc 1- Catalaia, 2- Ta Lou, 3- Elliott
01Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:17.5 0:40.4 0:38.9 2:46.4 FIN 44.3 0:39.5 2:50.7 8.78 Lind, J cc 1- Power of Greenwood, 2- Five Bring Joy, 3- Jazz Rover
10Nov25-5 Mantorp ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.7 1:17.1 0:38.5 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 20.2 0:38.6 2:45.5 3.17 Lind, J cc 1- Cricket Art C.G., 2- Summersethboy H.S., 3- Hang on Sloopy
20Oct25-2 Mantorp ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:38.8 2:46.2 FIN 31.8 0:39.2 2:48.0 1.96 Lind, J cc 1- Grand Serve, 2- William R.C., 3- Summersethboy H.S.

7 MISS DELLA COLLINA 2140-7 Trainer: Veli Juhani Joukainen (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $699
2025 6 0 0 0 $2,422
Life 11 0 0 0 $3,9835, bay brown mare, by Tobin Kronos - Hanna Arriba - Turbo Sund Driver: Veli Juhani Joukainen (1-0-0-0, 0%)

09Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.6 1:20.0 0:37.2 0:38.7 2:45.8 FIN 62.5 0:38.9 2:48.3 77.60 Punkka, A cc 1- Emerald Broline, 2- You to Amazing, 3- S.G.Felicity
02Jan26-1 Eskilstuna ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.6 1:19.6 0:38.2 0:39.0 2:47.2 FIN 03.3 0:39.4 2:50.5 57.59 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Global Gangbuster, 2- Release Me, 3- Tissi Hall
24Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:37.9 1:17.2 0:38.2 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 51.1 0:39.0 2:47.1 35.17 Jansson, R cc 1- G.K.Levelup, 2- Eros, 3- Front Lane
14Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.3 1:18.2 0:37.5 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 64.1 0:39.5 2:49.0 80.60 Punkka, A cc 1- Global Go Bajen Go, 2- Huff N.Puff, 3- GogoGirl Eagra
08Dec25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:41.3 1:18.8 0:39.5 0:39.3 2:48.5 FIN 72.9 0:40.0 2:51.4 52.85 Punkka, A cc 1- Cash Me Out, 2- Sugarbowl, 3- My D.X.One

8 FIGARO VENDIL 2140-8 Trainer: Magdalena Ulriks.-Siminski (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 0 0
Life 8 0 0 0 $3,7685, bay gelding, by Executive Caviar - Houston Boko - Yield Boko Driver: Magdalena Ulriks.-Siminski (0-0-0-0, 0%)

08Dec25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:41.3 1:18.8 0:39.5 0:39.3 2:48.5 FIN 41.5 0:39.3 2:50.0 23.20 Ulriks.-Siminski, Mcc 1- Cash Me Out, 2- Sugarbowl, 3- My D.X.One
02Dec25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:37.8 1:17.3 0:37.1 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 71.7 0:38.4 2:45.8 107.16 Ulriks.-Siminski, Mcc 1- Home Safe, 2- Roy, 3- Memory of China
24Nov25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.0 1:14.3 0:39.0 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 84.4 0:38.7 2:45.6 30.94 Ulriks.-Siminski, Mcc 1- Electric Grace, 2- Good Business, 3- Cash Me Out
06Nov25-5 Gävle ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 63 0:38.6 2:45.5 40.13 Ulriks.-Siminski, Mcc 1- Surveillance, 2- Gibson Brodde, 3- Quince
04Aug25-1 Romme ft 2140/12 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:16.5 0:37.0 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 66.3 0:39.2 2:47.8 40.62 Ulriks.-Siminski, Mcc 1- Olympia di Quattro, 2- Justcantgetenough, 3- A Perfect Feeling

9 LEGAL EAGLE 2140-9 Trainer: Markus Hamberg (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 3 0 0 0 $1,765
Life 9 0 1 0 $4,7166, bay gelding, by Bold Eagle - Caddie More - Prodigious Driver: Markus Hamberg (2-0-0-0, 0%)

02Jan26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.2 0:37.7 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 53 0:38.8 2:46.3 38.12 Hamberg, M cc 1- Dream Loverboy, 2- Roy, 3- Marvelous Doc
27Oct25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.8 1:16.1 0:38.7 0:38.3 2:44.0 FIN 51.6 0:38.7 2:45.6 9.37 Hamberg, M cc 1- Totti Barosso, 2- Long Leg, 3- Helena G.A.
14Oct25-2 Rättvik ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.5 1:14.3 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 53.2 0:38.2 2:43.8 41.99 Hamberg, M cc 1- Super Queen B.S., 2- Hankypanky Bellini, 3- A Perfect Feeling
01Oct25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.8 1:18.2 0:36.3 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 63.2 0:38.8 2:46.3 27.42 Hamberg, M cc 1- John Daly, 2- Secret Ale, 3- Grand Serve
15Sep25-13 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.0 2:46.9 No Bets Hamberg, M – –

10 EXPECTATIONS 2140-10 Trainer: Astrid Grenabo Smederöd (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 7 0 1 0 $2,293
Life 17 0 2 1 $6,0837, bay brown mare, by Maharajah - Reality Pride - From Above Driver: Astrid Grenabo Smederöd (1-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-5 Färjestad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 63.7 0:39.0 2:47.0 77.34 Gre As cc 1- Id Duchess, 2- N.Y.Everglow, 3- Bys Briljant
24Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:37.9 1:17.2 0:38.2 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN d 2:32.4 47.60 Gre As cc 1- G.K.Levelup, 2- Eros, 3- Front Lane
30Nov25-1 Färjestad sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.9 0:38.0 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 02.9 0:39.3 2:48.2 115.70 Gre As cc 1- Aniara C.D., 2- King Kobra H.H., 3- Mohawk
17Nov25-4 Färjestad ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.1 1:16.7 0:37.8 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN 41.2 0:38.8 2:46.0 21.29 Gre As cc 1- Wise Surprise, 2- Gransjöns Affe, 3- Tomoe Gozen
12Jun25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/1 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:39.3 1:17.5 0:39.0 0:38.7 2:47.3 FIN 53.3 0:39.8 2:50.6 No Bets Gre As cc 1- Athena Töll, 2- Fixa Vendil, 3- Hill Dream

11 TOMOE GOZEN 2140-11 Trainer: Kerstin Hell Andersson (7-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 17 0 0 1 $6,051
Life 18 0 0 1 $6,2124, bay mare, by Mosaique Face - Readyforadance - Andover Andover Driver: Kerstin Hell Andersson (5-0-0-0, 0%)

08Jan26-4 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:18.5 0:37.5 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 01.1 0:38.9 2:46.7 105.23 Hell Andersson, Kcc 1- Perez Mora Boko, 2- Bokono Garde, 3- Princessfromheaven
30Dec25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.3 1:17.5 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 88.1 0:39.7 2:49.9 66.85 Hell Andersson, Kcc 1- Garbino, 2- Elly Livin, 3- Top Notch W.F.
11Dec25-9 Örebro ft 1609/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:13.8 0:37.0 0:36.9 1:58.9 FIN 03.6 0:38.0 2:02.5 65.75 Hell Andersson, Kcc 1- Good Manners, 2- Sainz Zon, 3- Black Dahlia
03Dec25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.5 1:14.6 0:37.0 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN d 1:58.5 85.84 Hell Andersson, Kcc 1- Paceonearth, 2- Parma di Quattro, 3- Judy Zet
24Nov25-3 Färjestad ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:14.2 0:37.0 0:36.9 2:01.2 FIN 62.4 0:37.7 2:03.6 66.10 Hell Andersson, Kcc 1- Larissa B.R., 2- Grodda Jet, 3- Come Queen

12 RUSA TOOMA 2140-12 Trainer: Zeb Jonasson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 9 1 1 0 $6,320
Life 10 1 1 0 $6,4815, bay brown gelding, by Muscles Yankee - Högström Tooma - Mr Pine Chip Driver: Roni Paldan

02Jan26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.2 0:37.7 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 03.4 0:38.9 2:46.7 25.48 Jonasson, Z cc 1- Dream Loverboy, 2- Roy, 3- Marvelous Doc
27Dec25-1 Gävle ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:17.5 0:38.1 2:44.5 FIN 5 2:32.4 56.17 Jonasson, Z cc 1- Mandragora, 2- Romulus Diablo, 3- Storma
15Dec25-9 Romme ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:39.0 0:38.8 2:46.2 FIN 1 0:38.8 2:46.2 10.93 Jonasson, Z cc 1- Rusa Tooma, 2- Mr Yoda, 3- Justice
10Aug25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.4 1:16.2 0:38.9 0:39.1 2:47.3 FIN 50.7 0:39.2 2:48.0 10.35 Flink, A cc 1- Exclusive Crown, 2- Myrsjös Orakel, 3- Kissing Moment
13Jul25-7 Hagmyren ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.0 1:17.8 0:36.2 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 06.7 0:39.6 2:49.4 54.97 Jonasson, Z cc 1- Odin Web, 2- Maharani, 3- Masters DunderBeda

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

GS75-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 182 m
Home stretch width: 21 m
Back stretch width: 21,6 m
Meetings/year: 43

Sunday // February 01 // 2026ESKILSTUNA

4



3YO & older, earnings $6,998 - $19,919. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 9:22 AM Eastern /8:22 AM Central /6:22 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 POPPEL 2140-1 Trainer: Helena Kroll (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $430
2025 15 0 3 2 $11,994
Life 20 0 5 2 $15,5476, bay brown mare, by Trixton - Poppy Lavec - Lindy Lane Driver: Daniel Olsson (1-0-1-0, 0%)

21Jan26-1 Solvalla sl 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.1 1:16.5 0:37.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 02.2 0:38.6 2:45.2 62.83 Wiman, J cc 1- Parma di Quattro, 2- Camille Adi, 3- Make it Girl
03Jan26-8 Jägersro ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.0 1:15.5 0:36.9 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 02.7 0:38.0 2:42.8 91.38 Wiman, J cc 1- Matti Ruisma, 2- Beibe Garde, 3- Unforgettable Tile
10Dec25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:37.9 1:16.3 0:39.1 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 20.1 0:38.2 2:43.7 29.75 Wiman, J cc 1- Dicks Money, 2- Poppel, 3- Dare
24Nov25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:15.7 0:37.7 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 61.4 0:38.2 2:43.8 74.29 Wiman, J cc 1- Isla Tortuga, 2- Bright Spirit, 3- Fabulous Gent
08Nov25-3 Visby ft 2120/11 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.1 1:17.7 0:36.4 0:37.9 2:41.0 FIN 22.3 0:38.5 2:43.3 14.85 Zackrisson, A cc 1- Insane Å., 2- Poppel, 3- Unique Doc

2 POWERPLAY 2140-2 Trainer: Lars-Åke Söderholm (6-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 12 2 0 2 $7,784
Life 36 4 1 3 $17,3678, bay gelding, by Raja Mirchi - Lynn Palema - Adams Hall Driver: Lars-Åke Söderholm (5-0-0-0, 0%)

09Jan26-9 Eskilstuna ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:12.2 0:36.3 0:36.3 1:59.3 FIN d 2:32.4 85.55 Söderholm, L cc 1- Mogas Jeppe, 2- Hessie Quick, 3- Mix the Booze
11Nov25-7 Romme ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:14.0 0:36.6 0:36.8 2:00.9 FIN 51.1 0:37.2 2:02.0 46.41 Söderholm, L cc 1- Sigel Rose, 2- Ziva Bris, 3- Expensive Jewel
27Oct25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.8 1:17.6 0:37.6 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 74.5 0:38.9 2:46.7 3.23 Söderholm, L cC 1- Stay Outh, 2- R.K.Albatross, 3- Inverted
16Aug25-9 Örebro ft 1609/8 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.0 1:14.5 0:36.8 0:37.1 1:59.4 FIN 1 0:37.1 1:59.4 3.70 Söderholm, L cc 1- Powerplay, 2- Hot Pumpkin, 3- Luke Combs
02Aug25-8 Lindesberg ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.8 1:16.1 0:37.7 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN 31.1 0:38.7 2:45.9 4.35 Söderholm, L cc 1- Kipling Sautreuil, 2- Bottnas Komet, 3- Powerplay

3 R.K.ALBATROSS 2140-3 Trainer: Rikard S Jansson (5-1-1-0, 20%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $2,261
2025 11 1 4 1 $13,825
Life 18 1 5 2 $19,3165, bay brown gelding, by Father Patrick - Hambo D. - Maharajah Driver: Oskar J Andersson (39-4-7-7, 10%)

21Jan26-5 Solvalla sl 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.5 1:14.9 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 50.9 0:37.6 2:41.1 40.89 Andersson, O cc 1- Vanderbild, 2- I.D.Inner Circle, 3- Barrique Wine
07Jan26-6 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.4 1:16.1 0:36.1 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 5 2:32.4 30.61 Kelm, A cc 1- Brunet Garde, 2- Don't Forget Me, 3- Blyger S.R.P.
01Dec25-2 Örebro ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:15.8 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:38.4 12.24 Kelm, A cc 1- R.K.Albatross, 2- General Patton, 3- Lulubelle
27Oct25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.8 1:17.6 0:37.6 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 21.2 0:38.2 2:43.4 4.53 Helm, S cC 1- Stay Outh, 2- R.K.Albatross, 3- Inverted
03Oct25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:13.8 0:36.2 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 03.4 0:38.0 2:42.9 14.32 Svahn, C cC 1- Musse S.F., 2- Ramseas Ruler, 3- Perez

4 NIKITA DI QUATTRO* 2140-4 Trainer: Vibeke Gröttum
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 15 0 1 2 $7,115
Life 45 0 5 5 $19,1816, bay mare, by Eridan - Gwenda di Quattro - Cantab Hall Driver: Per Linderoth (25-1-2-2, 4%)

17Jan26-1 Eskilstuna ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.6 1:18.0 0:35.6 0:37.2 2:41.0 FIN 31.3 0:37.5 2:42.3 27.07 Linderoth, P cc 1- Charming Laura, 2- Sensational Doc, 3- Nikita di Quattro
22Dec25-6 Romme ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:18.5 0:35.5 0:37.5 2:42.3 FIN 31.8 0:38.0 2:44.1 16.62 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Crazy Good I.D., 2- Phenomenne, 3- Nikita di Quattro
08Dec25-7 Färjestad ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 1:18.4 0:35.8 0:37.4 2:41.5 FIN 31.9 0:37.8 2:43.4 138.04 Linderoth, P cc 1- Kencio Jaam, 2- Stratocruiser, 3- Nikita di Quattro
24Nov25-6 Färjestad ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:16.4 0:39.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 51.8 0:38.1 2:44.5 21.67 Linderoth, P cc 1- Lyritj, 2- High Five F., 3- C.C.Hammer Time
07Nov25-2 Rättvik ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.2 1:18.3 0:35.9 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 40.5 0:37.7 2:42.9 17.18 Djuse, M cc 1- Dania Gel, 2- Cuarto de B., 3- Peaceful Day

5 BEAR VICTOR 2140-5 Trainer: Stefan Olsson (1-1-0-0, 100%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $4,306
2025 11 0 1 2 $11,133
Life 12 1 1 2 $15,4404, bay brown gelding, by Power - Bear Victory - Turbo Sund Driver: Claes Sjöström (47-5-4-12, 11%)

26Jan26-7 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.5 0:36.4 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:42.7 14.00 Sjöström, C cc 1- Bear Victor, 2- Surveillance, 3- Jayhawk
15Dec25-9 Romme ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:39.0 0:38.8 2:46.2 FIN 07.1 0:40.1 2:53.3 1.91 Djuse, M cc 1- Rusa Tooma, 2- Mr Yoda, 3- Justice
03Dec25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:38.3 2:43.9 No Bets Ohlsson, U – –
24Sep25-5 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.5 1:15.1 0:36.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN d 1:58.5 6.55 Djuse, M cc 1- Lonely Nights, 2- Little Coco, 3- Hatrick Match
10Sep25-3 Solvalla ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.4 1:15.0 0:37.4 0:37.7 3:19.0 FIN 0 1:56.3 16.15 Skoglund, R cc 1- Bruce Braylon, 2- Perfect Chest, 3- Vanderbild

6 TIGER VICTORY 2140-6 Trainer: Kenneth Haugstad (12-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $850
2025 9 1 2 2 $10,541
Life 18 1 3 3 $16,7755, bay gelding, by Googoo Gaagaa - Maharani Victory - Maharajah Driver: Kenneth Haugstad (12-1-2-0, 8%)

17Jan26-1 Eskilstuna ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.6 1:18.0 0:35.6 0:37.2 2:41.0 FIN 53.2 0:38.0 2:44.2 33.30 Haugstad, K cc 1- Charming Laura, 2- Sensational Doc, 3- Nikita di Quattro
09Jan26-9 Eskilstuna ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:12.2 0:36.3 0:36.3 1:59.3 FIN 04.8 0:37.8 2:04.1 14.70 Haugstad, K cc 1- Mogas Jeppe, 2- Hessie Quick, 3- Mix the Booze
29Nov25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.7 1:13.5 0:36.2 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 0 2:32.4 20.22 Skoglund, R CC 1- Idle Seabrook, 2- Fantastic Hall, 3- Licorice Sisu
21Oct25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:14.2 0:36.2 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 1 0:37.4 2:40.2 22.44 Haugstad, K CC 1- Tiger Victory, 2- Kif Kif Lascaux, 3- Deltebre Face
12Sep25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.1 1:13.5 0:36.1 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 05 0:38.0 2:42.7 54.57 Haugstad, K cC 1- Västerbo Redless, 2- Dufresne, 3- Cristallo

7 MUSSE S.F. 2140-7 Trainer: Mustapha Sellidj (6-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $430
2025 14 2 1 0 $9,550
Life 24 4 2 1 $17,94910, bay brown gelding, by Make it Happen - Jabba Dabba Doo - Malabar Man Driver: Jorma Kontio (59-4-2-7, 7%)

21Jan26-5 Solvalla sl 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.5 1:14.9 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 01.3 0:37.7 2:41.5 39.46 Sjöström, C cc 1- Vanderbild, 2- I.D.Inner Circle, 3- Barrique Wine
10Jan26-5 Romme ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.2 1:13.0 0:37.0 0:37.0 2:01.4 FIN d 2:32.4 61.15 Andersson, O cc 1- Romulus Diablo, 2- B.G.Svedjan, 3- Krut
01Dec25-2 Örebro ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:15.8 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN 52.9 0:38.4 2:41.3 4.27 Kontio, J cc 1- R.K.Albatross, 2- General Patton, 3- Lulubelle
01Nov25-3 Romme ft 2640/1 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:38.2 1:17.0 0:37.8 0:37.4 3:19.0 FIN 71.8 0:38.0 3:20.8 27.14 Sjöström, C cc 1- Fangio, 2- Sundancekid, 3- Shadow Moon
25Oct25-6 Jägersro ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.5 1:11.9 0:36.2 0:36.0 1:58.2 FIN d 1:56.3 12.48 Sjöström, C cc 1- Googoo Sensation, 2- Diego Face, 3- Vinci Winner

8 STAY OUTH 2140-8 Trainer: Viktor Flink Ideborn (5-1-0-0, 20%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 17 3 2 2 $18,885
Life 19 3 2 2 $19,8547, bay brown gelding, by Brillantissime - Stay With Us - Andover Hall Driver: Viktor Flink Ideborn (4-0-0-0, 0%)

15Jan26-8 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.9 1:16.5 0:38.8 0:37.6 2:42.7 FIN 40.8 0:38.2 2:43.5 7.08 Flink Ideborn, Vcc 1- Beauvoir, 2- Sun's Ambitious, 3- Wehadthemall
17Dec25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.6 1:14.2 0:38.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 82.4 0:38.0 2:42.7 11.98 Lindblom, C cc 1- Hickovelocissimo, 2- Coins Glenn, 3- Mr Boenasera
02Dec25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.9 1:15.6 0:36.5 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 0 2:32.4 5.96 Strandberg, E cc 1- Ikaros Brick, 2- Fabentoy, 3- One Big Bang
20Nov25-9 Örebro ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:14.9 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 30.8 0:37.7 2:41.5 8.28 Haugstad, K cc 1- Mackinac Bro, 2- Sandsjöns Indiana, 3- Stay Outh
27Oct25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.8 1:17.6 0:37.6 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 1 0:37.9 2:42.2 9.75 Flink Ideborn, Vcc 1- Stay Outh, 2- R.K.Albatross, 3- Inverted

9 OFELIA PRINCESS 2140-9 Trainer: Jesper Hedqvist (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 0 1 1
Life 27 1 1 2 $12,8026, light bay mare, by Djali Boko - Fairy Brodda - Raja Mirchi Driver: Leif Millerud (1-0-0-1, 0%)

30Dec25-6 Mantorp ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.6 1:19.5 0:35.5 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN d 2:32.4 60.13 Stjernström, Mcc 1- Green Peaks, 2- Bombardier Maanos, 3- The Axl Rose
15Dec25-3 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.8 1:16.5 0:38.2 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 812.5 0:41.1 2:55.9 28.51 Gustafsson, T cc 1- Lizzy Hale, 2- That's it, 3- Walkabout C.L.
23Nov25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:16.0 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 01.8 0:37.8 2:42.1 168.82 Carlsson, E CC 1- Blyger S.R.P., 2- Ken's Queen, 3- I Make Composite
10Nov25-8 Mantorp ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:38.6 0:37.7 2:03.9 FIN 30.1 0:37.8 2:04.0 44.94 Gustafsson, T CC 1- Global Eclipse, 2- Top Notch W.F., 3- Ofelia Princess
13Oct25-3 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.3 1:19.1 0:36.5 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 73.2 0:39.1 2:47.5 51.74 Gustafsson, T cc 1- Olara Boko, 2- Javelle, 3- Pennyroyal Tea

10 DIAMOND OF JOY 2140-10 Trainer: Mats L Andersson (4-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 2 0 0
Life 43 3 0 4 $19,6507, bay mare, by Maharajah - Eternity of Joy - Clerk Magistrate Driver: Magnus A Djuse (86-20-12-15, 23%)

30Dec25-6 Mantorp ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.6 1:19.5 0:35.5 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 73.6 0:39.2 2:47.7 7.09 Widell, K cc 1- Green Peaks, 2- Bombardier Maanos, 3- The Axl Rose
05Oct25-8 Årjäng ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:34.3 1:12.3 0:37.2 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 72.7 0:38.0 2:42.9 11.05 Andersson, L CC 1- Running Road, 2- Tiberius, 3- Embarrassed
19Sep25-6 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:15.5 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.4 8.66 Andersson, L CC 1- Diamond of Joy, 2- Sartre, 3- Rocket Blaster
16Aug25-10 Örebro ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.2 1:15.6 0:37.2 0:37.5 2:00.8 FIN 51.1 0:37.9 2:01.9 3.89 Andersson, L CC 1- Sriracha, 2- Kavaljer Indika, 3- Lexi Boko
03Aug25-4 Arvika ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:38.0 1:16.0 0:38.2 0:38.2 2:40.4 FIN 0 1:56.3 6.92 Andersson, L CC 1- Leonardo Silvåkra, 2- Vikens Magic Dream, 3- Qojak V.W.

11 BLINDSPOT 2140-11 Trainer: Juhani Partanen (13-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 14 0 1 0 $6,436
Life 30 2 1 5 $17,4167, bay gelding, by Uncle Lasse - Escape Rope - Scarlet Knight Driver: Juhani Partanen (14-0-1-1, 0%)

12Jan26-1 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:15.4 0:37.4 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 50.8 0:37.9 2:42.2 101.97 Partanen, J cc 1- Pete Baldwin, 2- Haymaker, 3- God Only Knows
01Dec25-2 Örebro ft 2100/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:15.8 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN 05.4 0:39.0 2:43.8 135.05 Partanen, J cc 1- R.K.Albatross, 2- General Patton, 3- Lulubelle
06Nov25-10 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.0 1:17.0 0:35.8 0:38.0 2:39.6 FIN 61.5 0:38.3 2:41.1 9.51 Hedqvist, P CC 1- Mr Boenasera, 2- God Only Knows, 3- Eagle Käbb
19Oct25-6 Örebro ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.4 1:18.4 0:36.3 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 72.4 0:38.6 2:46.9 122.78 Partanen, J Cc 1- True Eagle, 2- Denaro Nero, 3- Leo Venit
09Oct25-5 Örebro ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.2 1:15.8 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:00.2 FIN d 1:56.3 27.39 Partanen, J cc 1- Ture Travare, 2- John Filip, 3- Dominica Face

12 ROZE INJECTION 2140-12 Trainer: Lars D Carlsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 11 0 0 1 $3,327
Life 46 0 1 5 $18,9829, bay mare, by Zola Boko - Chip Injection - Mr Pine Chip Driver: Lars D Carlsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

02Jan26-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:15.8 0:34.6 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 06.6 0:39.1 2:47.4 128.08 Carlsson, L cc 1- Maker's Wall Ås, 2- Hip to be Square, 3- Olympia Sting
27Oct25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.9 1:16.3 0:37.1 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 81.2 0:38.7 2:45.8 17.05 Carlsson, L CC 1- Vilde Skift, 2- Hot Shot Å., 3- Wilgot
21Oct25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 0 2:32.4 153.94 Carlsson, L CC 1- Vida Roc, 2- Lemon Bar Mearas, 3- Mustang Norrgård
14Aug25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:16.2 0:35.6 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 52.1 0:37.4 2:40.2 273.76 Carlsson, L CC 1- Grazzhopper, 2- Bravo Surprise, 3- Granns Lady
31Jul25-10 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.6 1:13.8 0:36.3 0:36.5 2:36.4 FIN d 1:56.3 90.44 Carlsson, L CC 1- Ulaya, 2- Good Reads, 3- Royale Tooma

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

GS75-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 182 m
Home stretch width: 21 m
Back stretch width: 21,6 m
Meetings/year: 43
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3YO & older, earnings $1,076 - $10,228. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 9:44 AM Eastern /8:44 AM Central /6:44 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 MEZIDON LEKA 2140-1 Trainer: Sybille Tinter (42-12-5-6, 29%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 1 0 1
Life 5 1 0 1 $5,7064, chestnut gelding, by Hohneck - Lea Zaz - Maharajah Driver: Thorsten Tietz

14Dec25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.5 0:37.2 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 05.5 0:38.9 2:46.7 14.76 Kontio, J cc 1- Home Safe, 2- M.T.Urus, 3- Brionne
24Nov25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.9 1:17.6 0:38.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 1 0:38.4 2:44.5 1.56 Kontio, J cc 1- Mezidon Leka, 2- Carrego, 3- Corniglia Doc
17Jun25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:38.4 1:16.3 0:39.6 0:38.9 2:46.6 FIN 60.7 0:39.1 2:47.3 2.08 Tinter, S cc 1- O'Sullivan, 2- Penny Vrijthout, 3- Sunshine Hill
28Apr25-1 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 04.2 0:38.7 2:45.6 10.88 Andersson, O cc 1- Putitinneutral, 2- Luigi Mearas, 3- Xanthis Kylie
18Apr25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.0 1:17.7 0:36.9 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN 31.9 0:38.2 2:43.8 6.97 Andersson, O cc 1- Zehir, 2- Who's Katla, 3- Mezidon Leka

2 FRONT LANE 2140-2 Trainer: Wilma Lamminen (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 11 0 0 2 $4,732
Life 18 0 1 4 $8,2746, black gelding, by The Bank - Salixia - Self Possessed Driver: Roland Jansson (3-0-0-0, 0%)

02Jan26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.2 0:37.7 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 63.3 0:38.9 2:46.6 45.39 Jansson, R cc 1- Dream Loverboy, 2- Roy, 3- Marvelous Doc
24Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:37.9 1:17.2 0:38.2 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 30.6 0:38.9 2:46.6 27.14 Jansson, R cc 1- G.K.Levelup, 2- Eros, 3- Front Lane
08Dec25-7 Eskilstuna sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.6 1:17.2 0:37.6 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 04.1 0:39.5 2:49.2 8.46 Jansson, R cc 1- Tight Reins, 2- John Wick, 3- O.S.A.
27Oct25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:35.7 1:12.9 0:39.4 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 82.3 0:38.2 2:43.4 16.51 Jansson, R cc 1- Bravo Antonia, 2- Sandstorm, 3- Genesis Roc
14Oct25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:15.7 0:35.9 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 52 0:37.9 2:42.2 74.63 Jansson, R CC 1- Global Enforcement, 2- Maui Sun, 3- Ahtohallan

3 MAINSTREAM KID 2140-3 Trainer: Lars G Eriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 0 0
Life 40 0 0 2 $9,9057, chestnut gelding, by Orlando Vici - Titty Laksmy - Raja Mirchi Driver: Carl Philip Lindblom (4-0-0-1, 0%)

11Dec25-8 Örebro ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.0 1:17.9 0:36.4 0:37.9 2:43.9 FIN d 2:32.4 38.84 Karlsson, M cc 1- Slave to Love Cal, 2- Kent le Soleil, 3- Proud Mary
06Nov25-9 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.3 1:16.3 0:37.8 0:38.2 2:40.4 FIN 83.3 0:39.0 2:43.7 20.51 Mickelsson, L cc 1- Bluebeat, 2- Finans Vendil, 3- Teton Glid Credit
16Aug25-9 Örebro ft 1609/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.0 1:14.5 0:36.8 0:37.1 1:59.4 FIN 03.1 0:38.0 2:02.5 16.64 Lindblom, C cc 1- Powerplay, 2- Hot Pumpkin, 3- Luke Combs
12Jun25-1 Örebro ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:15.9 0:35.9 0:37.3 2:00.1 FIN 05.9 0:39.1 2:06.0 102.29 Mickelsson, L cc 1- Grey Market, 2- Oh Mister Alki, 3- Mellby Nacho
19May25-10 Färjestad ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.1 1:13.5 0:35.9 0:36.5 1:59.7 FIN 84.3 0:37.8 2:04.0 50.99 Mickelsson, L cc 1- Baiae, 2- Ture Travare, 3- Hilines Believer

4 EDWIN 2140-4 Trainer: Beata Persson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 1 1 0
Life 3 1 1 0 $9,0334, bay gelding, by Butler - Tiffany Value - General du Pommeau Driver: Kaj Widell (22-0-2-1, 0%)

09Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:17.8 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 51.1 0:38.3 2:43.9 2.66 Jepson, C cc 1- Pack Control, 2- Västerbo Monroe, 3- Bearapril
26Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 1 0:38.4 2:44.3 5.17 Jepson, C cc 1- Edwin, 2- Nightrain, 3- Wiener Sängerknabe
13Nov25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:41.0 1:17.4 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN 20 0:38.7 2:45.9 21.19 Persson, S cc 1- Grande Collina, 2- Edwin, 3- Go Green
28Oct25-13 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.6 2:53.8 No Bets Persson, B – –
07Aug25-13 Åby ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:41.2 2:56.3 No Bets Persson, B – –

5 CORNIGLIA DOC 2140-5 Trainer: Mats L Andersson (4-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $1,345
2025 11 0 0 3 $6,804
Life 13 0 0 4 $8,1504, bay mare, by Day or Night In - Bella M.J. - Orlando Vici Driver: Henrik Nilsson (6-0-0-1, 0%)

27Jan26-7 Eskilstuna ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:14.3 0:36.8 0:37.0 2:01.5 FIN d 2:32.4 33.03 Nilsson, H cc 1- Cab Mystery, 2- M.T.Uxor, 3- Dencos Golden Eye
12Jan26-2 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:19.1 0:35.9 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 32.3 0:38.4 2:44.4 33.68 Nilsson, H cc 1- Mr Carnation, 2- Easy Day, 3- Corniglia Doc
30Dec25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.3 1:17.5 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 41.8 0:38.2 2:43.6 17.39 Widell, K cc 1- Garbino, 2- Elly Livin, 3- Top Notch W.F.
15Dec25-2 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.3 1:17.2 0:38.8 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 31 0:38.5 2:44.8 16.08 Goop, B cc 1- DouglasdeCastella, 2- Simb Soulman, 3- Corniglia Doc
01Dec25-6 Örebro ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:38.0 1:18.4 0:38.2 0:38.9 2:43.5 FIN 51.3 0:39.2 2:44.8 20.01 Djuse, M cc 1- Maiken Palema, 2- Black Dahlia, 3- Janica Zet

6 OUR OWN STYLE 2140-6 Trainer: Björn Röcklinger (13-4-4-1, 31%)
2026 2 1 1 0 $5,652
2025 3 0 1 1 $3,499
Life 5 1 2 1 $9,1524, bay gelding, by Six Pack - Bling Bling - Going Kronos Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (128-21-22-17, 16%)

19Jan26-5 Romme ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:18.5 0:37.7 0:38.7 2:45.8 FIN 1 0:38.7 2:45.8 8.08 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Our Own Style, 2- Gaby Love Winner, 3- Emerald Broline
08Jan26-2 Gävle ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.3 1:17.4 0:36.8 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 21.6 0:38.4 2:44.6 2.53 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Lime Lane, 2- Our Own Style, 3- Jadon Sancho
29Dec25-7 Romme ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:19.0 0:37.0 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN 20.1 0:39.0 2:47.0 7.42 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Bearnie, 2- Our Own Style, 3- Lime Lane
03Dec25-1 Solvalla ft 2140/11 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.9 1:18.3 0:36.9 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 03.6 0:39.0 2:47.1 4.55 Lundberg, P cc 1- Mansell, 2- Moonbeam, 3- Anya C.D.
16Oct25-8 Romme ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.0 1:18.0 0:36.6 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 30.7 0:38.2 2:43.4 4.59 Lundberg, P cc 1- Lore Lane, 2- Emilia Esperanza, 3- Our Own Style

7 MAGIC PEARL 2140-7 Trainer: Wiktoria Kopec (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 11 0 0 1 $5,017
Life 19 0 0 1 $9,1095, bay brown mare, by Quite Easy U.S. - Macrina de Zeun - Love You Driver: Anton Punkka

21Jan26-1 Solvalla sl 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.1 1:16.5 0:37.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 02.3 0:38.6 2:45.3 49.15 Andersson, O cc 1- Parma di Quattro, 2- Camille Adi, 3- Make it Girl
27Oct25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:35.7 1:12.9 0:39.4 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 60.7 0:37.8 2:41.8 16.12 Punkka, A cc 1- Bravo Antonia, 2- Sandstorm, 3- Genesis Roc
14Oct25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:14.8 0:37.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 03.6 0:38.1 2:43.3 34.73 Punkka, A CC 1- Bys Yubraj, 2- InterGalactic V.W., 3- Mellby Mullet
30Sep25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:18.4 0:37.4 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 53.1 0:38.6 2:47.0 172.15 Nyström, P cc 1- Sister Nell, 2- Lillemor, 3- R.F.M.Levina
30Aug25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.0 1:15.2 0:38.1 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 83.3 0:38.7 2:45.6 18.18 Hammarström, Ncc 1- Sherburne S., 2- Deltebre Face, 3- Kejser

8 I WILL ROCK YOU 2140-8 Trainer: Niclas Hammarström (8-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $742
2025 9 0 0 2 $6,137
Life 15 0 1 2 $9,6154, bay mare, by Southwind Frank - Bellezza I.T. - Self Possessed Driver: Magnus A Djuse (86-20-12-15, 23%)

26Jan26-3 Romme ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:17.5 0:36.5 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 63.4 0:38.4 2:45.9 10.72 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Chiara W.B., 2- Jula Sweet Success, 3- Hanna E.G.
14Jan26-2 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.9 1:15.8 0:36.4 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 04.6 0:38.6 2:45.3 34.02 Hammarström, Ncc 1- Home Safe, 2- Cujo, 3- Justcantgetenough
02Dec25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.4 1:19.1 0:36.8 0:38.2 2:45.0 FIN 30.7 0:38.3 2:45.7 29.27 Pettersson, T cc 1- My Precious One, 2- Howtoreach W.F., 3- I Will Rock You
16Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:14.0 0:37.7 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 04.2 0:38.5 2:44.7 24.61 Djuse, M CC 1- Florenz G., 2- Will de Zeun, 3- Sandstorm
23Oct25-4 Romme ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.7 1:17.0 0:37.7 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 30.8 0:38.2 2:43.6 55.19 Hammarström, Ncc 1- Jordan Garline, 2- Game Time, 3- I Will Rock You

9 G.K.LEVELUP 2140-9 Trainer: Lars Nyzell (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 2 1 1
Life 10 2 1 1 $9,4257, bay brown gelding, by Royalty for Life - Smashing Dame - Smasher Driver: Emma Kvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)

24Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:37.9 1:17.2 0:38.2 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 1 0:38.8 2:46.0 4.12 Kvist, E cc 1- G.K.Levelup, 2- Eros, 3- Front Lane
23Nov25-2 Mantorp ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:39.6 1:18.5 0:36.7 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 30.9 0:38.6 2:45.3 67.75 Kvist, E cc 1- Coraline, 2- Kiikku's Chanceux, 3- G.K.Levelup
14Nov25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:16.0 0:38.1 0:37.6 2:42.5 FIN d 2:32.4 79.26 Kvist, E cc 1- Crazy Good I.D., 2- Lotusorchide, 3- Perez
27Oct25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.4 1:16.7 0:38.3 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 1 0:38.7 2:45.6 6.91 Nyström, P cc 1- G.K.Levelup, 2- Good Fellow, 3- Xanadu Skift
30Sep25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:16.8 0:36.7 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 03.2 0:39.1 2:47.5 111.35 Kvist, E cc 1- Ninepoints Star, 2- Easter Girl, 3- No Moore Z.A.R.
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TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 182 m
Home stretch width: 21 m
Back stretch width: 21,6 m
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3YO & older, earnings $10,229 - $30,686. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 10:06 AM Eastern /9:06 AM Central /7:06 AM Pacific

: 2140 M
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©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ICE KNIGHT 2140-1 Trainer: Philip Spelling (5-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $592
2025 5 0 0 0 $893
Life 36 1 1 3 $18,3049, bay gelding, by Iceland - Oki to Cheat - Armbro Trick Driver: Philip Spelling (6-0-0-0, 0%)

21Jan26-6 Solvalla sl 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $8,613 0:38.7 1:16.5 0:38.3 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 09.4 0:40.0 2:52.9 211.36 Spelling, P cc 1- Email Address, 2- Stratocruiser, 3- Nordic In
15Jan26-2 Örebro ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.4 1:18.3 0:37.8 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN 81.7 0:38.8 2:47.6 120.41 Spelling, P cc 1- Lulubelle, 2- Proud Mary, 3- Baccarat Time
10Nov25-2 Mantorp ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.9 1:13.4 0:38.6 0:37.3 2:02.3 FIN 83.3 0:38.3 2:05.6 83.23 Spelling, P cc 1- Bombardier Maanos, 2- Luminosity Gift, 3- Harry B.
30Jun25-2 Rättvik ft 2640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.6 1:15.7 0:36.7 0:37.5 3:18.2 FIN 09.6 0:39.3 3:27.8 92.83 Frick, K cc 1- Timotejs Messenger, 2- Mastroianni, 3- Griffons Wine
23Feb25-8 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.0 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 06.5 0:39.2 2:48.0 60.79 Djuse, M cc 1- Diablo, 2- Wilander, 3- Leonardo Silvåkra

2 LEONARDO SILVÅKRA 2140-2 Trainer: Jörgen S Eriksson (9-0-2-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $538
2025 18 3 0 5 $14,848
Life 41 4 3 8 $29,5886, bay brown gelding, by From Above - Quirana Brick - Super Arnie Driver: Lovisa Wahlström (2-0-0-0, 0%)

17Jan26-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:35.2 1:12.6 0:35.7 0:36.4 2:36.1 FIN 71.6 0:36.8 2:37.7 53.63 Wahlström, L cc 1- Arnie Silvio, 2- Bruce Braylon, 3- Xander
15Dec25-4 Mantorp ft 1640/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:13.8 0:37.5 0:37.0 2:01.6 FIN 71.5 0:37.5 2:03.1 18.98 Eriksson, J cc 1- Knud, 2- Uncover Tile, 3- Metarie
08Dec25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.9 1:15.5 0:37.1 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.6 3.09 Andersson, L cc 1- Leonardo Silvåkra, 2- Awesome Doc, 3- Midna
24Nov25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.3 0:36.3 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 03.2 0:37.7 2:41.5 26.10 Wahlström, L Cc 1- Sir Heartbreaker, 2- Oregon Boko, 3- Casper Tribut
23Oct25-3 Romme ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.2 1:15.5 0:36.0 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 30.8 0:37.5 2:40.7 22.46 Björk, J Cc 1- Supercharged, 2- Ghostgirl, 3- Leonardo Silvåkra

3 TOMPA THE TROTTER 2140-3 Trainer: Josefine Andersson (2-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 11 0 1 1 $4,026
Life 61 0 4 7 $30,3527, bay brown gelding, by Maharajah - On the Wall - Goetmals Wood Driver: Julia Smedman (9-0-0-0, 0%)

16Jan26-4 Kalmar ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.0 1:16.0 0:38.3 0:38.2 2:45.2 FIN 04.7 0:39.3 2:49.9 101.68 Wiman, J cc 1- My Kind of Pie, 2- Nelo di Quattro, 3- Le Roi
15Dec25-4 Mantorp ft 1640/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:13.8 0:37.5 0:37.0 2:01.6 FIN 61.4 0:37.5 2:03.0 75.02 Wiman, J cc 1- Knud, 2- Uncover Tile, 3- Metarie
08Nov25-10 Visby ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.1 1:16.7 0:38.3 0:38.5 2:43.2 FIN 41.3 0:38.4 2:44.5 22.34 Wiman, J cC 1- Kehewin Goj, 2- Savoy, 3- Captain P.R.
30Oct25-9 Visby ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.6 1:16.5 0:37.7 0:37.2 2:40.8 FIN 65.9 0:38.9 2:46.7 33.48 Wiman, J cc 1- Wings Level, 2- Emil Jons, 3- Bugatti Veyron
20Oct25-8 Visby ft 1640/6 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:37.6 1:14.0 0:37.8 0:37.2 2:02.0 FIN 31.1 0:37.5 2:03.1 31.43 Wiman, J cC 1- Master, 2- Goliat Brick, 3- Tompa the Trotter

4 OPOTO BASE (BE) 2140-4 Trainer: Rikard S Jansson (5-1-1-0, 20%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 1 0
Life 42 5 2 8 $21,1958, bay gelding, by Akjas Funnymaker - Sidonie d'Husdine - Corot Driver: Anders Weinstock (0-0-0-0, 0%)

03Dec25-8 Solvalla sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.2 1:15.9 0:36.6 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 04 0:38.2 2:43.4 78.08 Jansson, R cc 1- Face the New Time, 2- Osvaldo A.Boko, 3- Ki Ti Vi
24Nov25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:15.0 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 02.4 0:38.0 2:42.8 60.45 Jansson, R cc 1- Mustang Norrgård, 2- Rio Fri, 3- Mogas Jeppe
18Jul25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.9 1:13.6 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN d 2:32.4 80.35 Jansson, M CC 1- Gentle Chip, 2- Lakrisal, 3- H. Pine Mahara
24Jun25-2 Axevalla ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:13.2 0:36.5 0:36.6 2:00.0 FIN d 1:58.5 48.54 Jansson, R cc 1- Bea Palema, 2- C.Caesar, 3- Bold Silvio
04May25-5 Lindesberg ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.7 1:15.6 0:38.1 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 1 0:38.1 2:43.2 2.79 Jansson, R CC 1- Opoto Base, 2- Midna, 3- Bank's Illusion

5 DUFRESNE 2140-5 Trainer: Jörgen Westholm (44-10-3-5, 23%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $269
2025 8 1 1 2 $13,459
Life 12 3 1 2 $24,6575, bay brown gelding, by Greenshoe - Euro Mearas - Ready Cash Driver: Magnus A Djuse (86-20-12-15, 23%)

21Jan26-6 Solvalla sl 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $8,613 0:38.7 1:16.5 0:38.3 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 01.9 0:38.3 2:45.4 15.24 Westholm, J cc 1- Email Address, 2- Stratocruiser, 3- Nordic In
29Nov25-5 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.9 1:14.3 0:36.8 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 02.5 0:37.4 2:40.0 37.70 Lennartsson, PCC 1- Barkley, 2- Ready Creation, 3- Strawberry GooGoo
29Oct25-5 Solvalla ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.0 1:11.7 0:36.9 0:36.1 1:58.6 FIN 30.6 0:36.3 1:59.2 2.82 Sundgren, V Cc 1- Legal Eagle Sisu, 2- Lancelot, 3- Dufresne
08Oct25-4 Solvalla ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.9 1:11.2 0:37.6 0:36.2 1:58.9 FIN 1 0:36.2 1:58.9 15.64 Westholm, J Cc 1- Dufresne, 2- Mattex, 3- Global General
23Sep25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:16.1 0:36.7 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 09.6 0:39.7 2:50.2 1.58 Westholm, J CC 1- Ies U.Liberty, 2- Olympia Sting, 3- Vikens HayBar

6 BELLAMY MCLIN 2140-6 Trainer: Åsa Lindberg (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 13 0 2 2 $5,459
Life 36 3 8 4 $26,6327, bay mare, by Orlando Vici - Jill Brodda - Conway Hall Driver: Roland Jansson (3-0-0-0, 0%)

09Jan26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:15.7 0:35.9 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 01.7 0:37.6 2:40.9 71.11 Jansson, R cc 1- Yatzy Töll, 2- Ecuador Broline, 3- Maggie May Malt
27Oct25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:35.2 1:13.9 0:36.8 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 31.6 0:37.5 2:40.4 126.78 Lindberg, I cc 1- I.D.Hawksspeed, 2- Patrick Hangover, 3- Bellamy McLin
09Oct25-8 Visby ft 2120/6 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.3 1:15.6 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 61.2 0:38.3 2:42.7 21.09 Lindberg, Å cc 1- Stojweiler One, 2- Ouyouboolooey, 3- Hall of Fame
30Sep25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:15.3 0:36.3 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 02.5 0:38.2 2:43.4 150.73 Lindberg, I cc 1- Je t'aime Legacy, 2- Humble Malt, 3- Royalty Amore
15Sep25-9 Eskilstuna sl 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:15.6 0:37.8 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 02.5 0:38.4 2:44.3 60.31 Jansson, R cc 1- Myth's Legacy, 2- K.G.H.Niceman, 3- Pure Lana

7 BYS YUBRAJ 2140-7 Trainer: Emil Sandblom (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 2 2 4
Life 25 2 2 7 $28,0815, light bay gelding, by Maharajah - Bahama Mama - Clerk Magistrate Driver: Thomas Dalborg (14-1-1-1, 7%)

26Dec25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $26,918 0:34.6 1:12.0 0:37.3 0:36.4 2:36.1 FIN d 2:32.4 60.90 Dalborg, T cc 1- Leverage, 2- Kattbo Hunter, 3- Barkley
22Nov25-6 Jägersro ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.0 1:14.6 0:36.0 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 41.7 0:37.2 2:39.5 31.76 Dalborg, T cc 1- Blixt Lane, 2- Las Vegas Sisu, 3- Superstitious
14Nov25-8 Halmstad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:13.8 0:38.4 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:39.0 3.45 Dalborg, T cc 1- Bys Yubraj, 2- Chloe Haythrow, 3- Run Champ Run
04Nov25-5 Axevalla sl 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:13.8 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 31.4 0:37.5 2:40.6 3.97 Wahlström, L cc 1- Listas Champagne, 2- Sandsjöns Indiana, 3- Bys Yubraj
27Oct25-10 Halmstad ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:13.6 0:37.5 0:36.9 2:01.2 FIN 30.4 0:37.0 2:01.6 10.38 Takter, J cc 1- Keepthesugarcoming, 2- Only Muscles Steel, 3- Bys Yubraj

8 FANTASTIC HALL 2140-8 Trainer: Claes Sjöström (11-3-2-4, 27%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 3 2 0
Life 7 3 2 0 $25,1954, bay brown gelding, by Tactical Landing - Ready Hall - Ready Cash Driver: Claes Sjöström (47-5-4-12, 11%)

26Dec25-8 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $26,918 0:35.2 1:14.3 0:35.3 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 03.6 0:37.5 2:40.5 7.91 Sjöström, C cc 1- Chribo Hill, 2- Churchill Face, 3- Idle Seabrook
29Nov25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.7 1:13.5 0:36.2 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 20.2 0:37.0 2:38.3 3.75 Sjöström, C cc 1- Idle Seabrook, 2- Fantastic Hall, 3- Licorice Sisu
18Nov25-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.8 1:16.3 0:35.6 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 1 0:37.3 2:39.8 2.89 Djuse, M cc 1- Fantastic Hall, 2- Global Groovy, 3- Flat Tire Grue
20Oct25-6 Visby ft 2120/1 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.7 1:16.7 0:36.8 0:37.7 2:39.8 FIN 20 0:37.7 2:39.8 1.53 Sjöström, C cc 1- Vitre, 2- Fantastic Hall, 3- Easter Girl
09Oct25-7 Visby ft 1620/3 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.2 1:14.6 0:37.7 0:37.4 2:01.4 FIN 1 0:37.4 2:01.4 1.59 Sjöström, C cc 1- Fantastic Hall, 2- Rapunzel Jons, 3- J.S.Europa

9 MAVERICKS BARBIE 2140-9 Trainer: Emilia Hiltula (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 8 1 1 1 $6,514
Life 60 3 3 6 $26,91812, bay brown mare, by Ken Warkentin - I Wish - Victory Abroad Driver: Tora Fält (0-0-0-0, 0%)

14Jan26-4 Solvalla ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:38.0 1:15.9 0:36.7 0:37.8 3:19.8 FIN 07.6 0:39.3 3:27.4 14.48 Andersson, L cc 1- Keep Loving You, 2- Neo Vicis, 3- In Thelligens
22Dec25-4 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:13.0 0:37.7 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 20.4 0:37.2 2:39.4 80.51 Andersson, L cc 1- Guided Tour, 2- Mavericks Barbie, 3- Maggie May Malt
01Oct25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.3 1:14.5 0:36.2 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 03.4 0:37.7 2:41.4 26.65 Åström, T cc 1- Allanso Pagani, 2- Fuel Capacity, 3- Neo Vicis
11Sep25-6 Örebro sl 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.1 0:36.0 0:36.4 1:57.1 FIN 31.2 0:36.7 1:58.3 71.61 Andersson, L cc 1- G.B.G.Postponed, 2- Quick Action O.C., 3- Mavericks Barbie
19Jun25-2 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:14.6 0:37.7 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN 40.8 0:37.3 2:39.9 65.30 Andersson, L cc 1- Young, 2- Muscle Morique, 3- Meryl Streep Boko

10 MUSTANG NORRGÅRD 2140-10 Trainer: Conny Johansson (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 0 1
Life 14 4 1 1 $23,2356, bay gelding, by Tobin Kronos - Princess Norrgård - Fast Photo Driver: Kenneth Haugstad (12-1-2-0, 8%)

24Dec25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:36.1 1:14.5 0:38.0 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 0 2:32.4 5.21 Svelander, M cc 1- Stunning Doc, 2- The Vet's Mistake, 3- Back to Black
14Dec25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.7 0:35.9 0:37.3 2:41.3 FIN 0 2:32.4 21.66 Andersson, O cc 1- River Tooma, 2- Krut, 3- Against All Odds
24Nov25-10 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:15.0 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:40.4 3.94 Haugstad, K cc 1- Mustang Norrgård, 2- Rio Fri, 3- Mogas Jeppe
03Nov25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.0 1:16.6 0:36.2 0:36.1 2:39.1 FIN d 1:58.5 22.32 Andersson, O cc 1- Corazon de B., 2- Even You, 3- Bruce Braylon
21Oct25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 30.5 0:37.4 2:40.0 13.11 Andersson, O cc 1- Vida Roc, 2- Lemon Bar Mearas, 3- Mustang Norrgård

11 MOUFAZA S.F. 2140-11 Trainer: Mustapha Sellidj (6-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,668
2025 14 0 1 2 $10,261
Life 35 1 3 4 $28,6408, bay gelding, by The Bank - Ulanova - From Above Driver: Jorma Kontio (59-4-2-7, 7%)

21Jan26-6 Solvalla sl 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $8,613 0:38.7 1:16.5 0:38.3 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 61.3 0:38.1 2:44.8 46.51 Kontio, J cc 1- Email Address, 2- Stratocruiser, 3- Nordic In
08Jan26-8 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:14.0 0:37.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 40.5 0:37.4 2:40.0 40.35 Kontio, J cc 1- Lion's Roar, 2- Viewing Window, 3- Sven the Forestman
08Dec25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.9 1:15.5 0:37.1 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 03.7 0:38.6 2:45.3 3.04 Nyström, P cc 1- Leonardo Silvåkra, 2- Awesome Doc, 3- Midna
01Dec25-8 Örebro ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:40.0 1:20.9 0:39.1 0:39.4 2:48.6 FIN 40.4 0:39.1 2:49.0 13.71 Kontio, J cc 1- Aviation, 2- Ile de France, 3- Dailygin Starsix
02Oct25-5 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.5 1:15.0 0:37.5 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 04.6 0:39.0 2:47.2 4.52 Bernmark, L Cc 1- Pannacotta Doc, 2- Bravo Alicia, 3- Västerbo Paraflax

12 PHILIPPE PHELOPPE 2140-12 Trainer: Lars-Åke Söderholm (6-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 18 1 2 2 $15,020
Life 35 2 3 5 $27,9946, black gelding, by Express Bourbon - Heckuvahausse - From Above Driver: Lars-Åke Söderholm (5-0-0-0, 0%)

15Jan26-9 Örebro ft 2609/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:17.4 0:36.7 0:38.2 3:19.2 FIN 03.1 0:38.7 3:22.3 20.70 Söderholm, L cc 1- Escargot, 2- Ramiro Bo, 3- L.L.Imhoturnot
30Dec25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 40.7 0:37.8 2:42.1 4.55 Söderholm, L cc 1- Knut Rapid, 2- Vincentius, 3- Backseatdriver
17Dec25-3 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.5 1:14.4 0:37.3 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 42.2 0:37.4 2:40.0 64.28 Lönn, L cc 1- Leverage, 2- Mogas Ballerina, 3- Sunset Sky
24Nov25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.3 0:36.3 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 52.6 0:37.6 2:40.9 66.28 Söderholm, L cc 1- Sir Heartbreaker, 2- Oregon Boko, 3- Casper Tribut
14Nov25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:14.6 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 02.4 0:38.0 2:42.6 63.36 Söderholm, L cc 1- My Lady Emma, 2- Old Sailor Newport, 3- Cool Game

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

GS75-4 V4-1
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Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 182 m
Home stretch width: 21 m
Back stretch width: 21,6 m
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Svelands och BTR:s B-tränarserie 2026

3YO & older, earnings $19,919 - $62,988. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 10:28 AM Eastern /9:28 AM Central /7:28 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 STOJWEILER ONE 1640-1 Trainer: Helena Kroll (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 15 2 0 1 $8,506
Life 65 11 7 8 $59,88710, bay gelding, by Zola Boko - Trapiche - Flirtin Man Driver: Oskar J Andersson (39-4-7-7, 10%)

21Jan26-8 Solvalla sl 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:37.6 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:37.6 2:42.6 FIN d 2:32.4 89.42 Wiman, J cc 1- Valnes New Love, 2- Spirit of Love, 3- Joker d'Inverne
08Nov25-6 Visby ft 1620/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.4 1:11.2 0:36.8 0:35.9 1:56.5 FIN 02.4 0:36.7 1:58.9 14.88 Zackrisson, A CC 1- Notorious Zon, 2- Return of Mogens, 3- Move it Brodde
30Oct25-3 Visby ft 1620/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:13.0 0:36.4 0:36.3 1:57.7 FIN d 2:32.4 18.74 Zackrisson, A CC 1- Return of Mogens, 2- Lucky Lane, 3- Scarybeary Lixarve
09Oct25-8 Visby ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.3 1:15.6 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.5 4.76 Zackrisson, A CC 1- Stojweiler One, 2- Ouyouboolooey, 3- Hall of Fame
29Sep25-4 Visby ft 2120/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:13.2 0:35.6 0:36.9 2:36.7 FIN 83.1 0:37.7 2:39.8 42.21 Zackrisson, A CC 1- Lexington Yoda, 2- Manne Margunn, 3- Return of Mogens

2 DIGITAL EVOLUTION 1640-2 Trainer: Jan Wagenaar (2-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 12 2 1 1 $10,638
Life 89 11 3 7 $58,10410, bay gelding, by Super Photo Kosmos - Symmetric - Scarlet Knight Driver: Claes Sjöström (47-5-4-12, 11%)

07Jan26-8 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:38.0 1:16.8 0:35.3 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 03.9 0:38.2 2:43.4 81.80 Wagenaar, J cc 1- Global Commission, 2- Interwall, 3- Establishment
09Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.3 0:36.8 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 01.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 49.32 Wagenaar, J cc 1- Boomtown, 2- Global Email, 3- Urano Unico
22Nov25-5 Bollnäs ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.4 1:12.7 0:37.3 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 1 0:36.7 2:00.5 4.62 Wagenaar, J cc 1- Digital Evolution, 2- Zorocco Yamoz, 3- Gentleman Sisu
28Oct25-7 Gävle ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.4 0:35.7 0:36.0 1:58.2 FIN 03 0:36.9 2:01.2 93.72 Wagenaar, J cc 1- Fantom Jet, 2- Vichel J.C., 3- Midas Mana
23Sep25-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:14.0 0:36.0 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 62.2 0:37.1 2:38.7 44.85 Wagenaar, J cc 1- Nikylon, 2- Kocu Boko, 3- Coin Master

3 RARELY ACCESS (US) 1640-3 Trainer: Lillian Uglebjerg (5-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 1 0 $2,573
2025 11 1 1 0 $13,880
Life 60 9 8 9 $55,8028, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Rare Wise As - Varenne Driver: Daniel Olsson (1-0-1-0, 0%)

18Jan26-6 Gävle sl 2660/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.4 1:18.9 0:37.3 0:38.2 3:23.6 FIN 20.8 0:38.4 3:24.4 7.04 Olsson, D cc 1- Kong Venience, 2- Rarely Access, 3- Ajlexes Tabberas
08Jan26-7 Gävle ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.9 1:16.8 0:36.6 0:37.6 2:42.4 FIN 51.8 0:38.0 2:44.2 12.22 Hedqvist, P cc 1- Speedy Cash Vicane, 2- Dalens Elvis, 3- Eagle Trot
16Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.6 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 81.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 8.67 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Incomparable, 2- Makian Degato, 3- Wulcan Laylock
01Dec25-3 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:15.0 0:36.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 41.6 0:37.8 2:41.9 3.20 Olsson, D cc 1- Västerbo All In, 2- Slave to Love Cal, 3- Max Orlando
21Nov25-8 Romme ft 2640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:15.5 0:36.5 0:37.6 3:18.7 FIN 50.4 0:37.7 3:19.1 75.23 Olsson, D cc 1- Occhio, 2- Kingsman, 3- Västerbo All In

4 M.H.HARDERTHANCASH* (NO) 1640-4 Trainer: Lars Fredrik Mietinen
2026 4 0 0 1 $2,023
2025 21 1 1 2 $13,284
Life 63 3 5 4 $54,9937, bay gelding, by Hard Cash - Skylight Step - Super Tilly Driver: Kenneth Haugstad (12-1-2-0, 8%)

21Jan26-4 Bjerke ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:37.5 2:32.4 6.13 Steine, B cc

16Jan26-4 Orkla ft 1800/4 Auto Std 	 $1,776 0:36.2 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:36.7 2:32.4 6.86 Solhus, A cc 1- Evita Jacase, 3- Bangles
10Jan26-7 Forus ft 1600/8 Auto Std 	 $5,922 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:36.6 2:32.4 40.03 Tengsareid, Å cc

07Jan26-9 Bjerke ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $3,948 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:38.5 1:58.5 54.75 Holm, H cc

28Dec25-3 Momarken ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $5,922 0:37.5 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:37.6 1:56.3 48.27 Solberg, T cc 1- Caramel Volo, 3- Max Orlando

5 CAPITOL WISE AS (IT) 1640-5 Trainer: Mats Loberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 18 1 3 3
Life 55 7 9 6 $60,1198, bay gelding, by Vivid Wise As - Omega Wise As - Faliero As Driver: Mats Loberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

08Dec25-5 Färjestad ft 2660/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.3 0:38.6 0:37.7 3:20.8 FIN 0 2:32.4 5.13 Loberg, M cc 1- Deon W., 2- Explode, 3- Support Young
24Nov25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:13.9 0:36.3 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 20.4 0:36.7 2:37.3 13.68 Loberg, M CC 1- Muscle Will, 2- Capitol Wise As, 3- Björkhagas Alfred
27Oct25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.1 1:15.7 0:36.7 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 31.3 0:37.5 2:40.6 3.70 Loberg, M CC 1- Snabbchat, 2- Interwall, 3- Capitol Wise As
03Oct25-10 Rättvik ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.1 1:15.8 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 20.2 0:37.6 2:41.0 7.37 Loberg, M CC 1- Keep Rolling F., 2- Capitol Wise As, 3- Diamond Sid
23Sep25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.0 0:35.7 0:36.6 2:36.8 FIN 40.9 0:36.8 2:37.7 74.17 Loberg, M CC 1- Grand Circuit, 2- B.T.'s Vencor, 3- On Light Jäger

6 TOP DOG 1640-6 Trainer: Patrick Nord (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 2 2 0
Life 15 4 3 0 $41,5615, bay gelding, by Tobin Kronos - Dedes Mythical - Mythical Lindy Driver: Kaj Widell (22-0-2-1, 0%)

08Oct25-3 Solvalla ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.9 1:14.0 0:36.1 0:36.6 2:00.0 FIN 01.2 0:36.9 2:01.2 2.47 Widell, K Cc 1- Albacete, 2- Timotejs Märta, 3- Ackuratess
26Sep25-7 Romme ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:34.2 1:11.0 0:36.5 0:36.0 1:58.1 FIN 20.1 0:36.0 1:58.2 5.79 Widell, K CC 1- Charlys Mine, 2- Top Dog, 3- Restricted Edition
18Aug25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:14.9 0:35.4 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN 21 0:37.2 2:39.2 5.04 Widell, K Cc 1- Ike Zet, 2- Top Dog, 3- Moore
16Jul25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.1 1:14.6 0:36.0 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:38.8 2.90 Widell, K Cc 1- Top Dog, 2- Kind of Blue, 3- Eland
18Jun25-3 Solvalla ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.0 1:09.5 0:37.2 0:35.6 1:56.8 FIN 71.7 0:36.1 1:58.5 34.12 Widell, K CC 1- King of Trotter, 2- Speed Change, 3- Mellby Mammon

7 EVERGREEN BAR (IT) 1640-7 Trainer: Susanne Frang (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $538
2025 10 3 1 2 $34,056
Life 26 7 4 4 $55,5686, bay gelding, by Love You - Zingara Bar - Varenne Driver: Magnus A Djuse (86-20-12-15, 23%)

10Jan26-9 Romme ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:35.5 1:14.5 0:36.5 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 82 0:37.3 2:39.9 17.91 Djuse, M cc 1- Rendezvous Zon, 2- Steady Countess, 3- Tangelo
27Dec25-5 Gävle ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:37.7 1:16.3 0:37.3 0:37.7 2:43.1 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:43.1 5.64 Djuse, M cc 1- Evergreen Bar, 2- Amazing Moment, 3- Zenato
12Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:16.6 0:35.8 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 30.4 0:37.4 2:40.2 6.60 Djuse, M cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Heineken, 3- Evergreen Bar
13Aug25-1 Gävle ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:18.4 0:35.9 0:37.5 3:18.1 FIN 1 0:37.5 3:18.1 5.30 Strandberg, E Cc 1- Evergreen Bar, 2- King of Cristal, 3- Alabama Slammer
31Jul25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.6 1:13.9 0:37.3 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 40.9 0:37.0 2:38.5 9.09 Strandberg, E CC 1- Magic Bourbon, 2- Mayhem Mary, 3- Even Younger

8 FIRST TO FIGHT 1640-8 Trainer: Beata Persson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 1 0 4
Life 50 4 7 7 $58,6276, bay gelding, by Classic Photo - Sri Laksmi - Conny Nobell Driver: Beata Persson (2-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.6 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 71.4 0:37.5 2:40.6 6.33 Jepson, C cc 1- Incomparable, 2- Makian Degato, 3- Wulcan Laylock
18Sep25-6 Åby ft 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:16.7 0:37.2 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 40.6 0:36.8 2:40.5 9.68 Knutsson, A CC 1- Cabuoy, 2- Nice Run, 3- Dynamite on Time
04Sep25-7 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:13.2 0:34.7 0:36.1 2:34.8 FIN 62.5 0:36.7 2:37.3 60.29 Persson, B CC 1- Franky Bahia, 2- Quattro Håleryd, 3- Norris
25Aug25-9 Halmstad ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:16.2 0:36.5 0:36.9 3:14.9 FIN 31.1 0:37.1 3:16.0 46.18 Pieters, D CC 1- Quattro Håleryd, 2- Västerbo Voodoo, 3- First to Fight
07Aug25-3 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto StdM 	 $5,383 0:37.4 1:16.5 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 42.8 0:38.1 2:43.2 18.53 Andersson, M cC 1- Just Fontaine, 2- Romo, 3- Rosie the Riveter

9 PERFECT ILLUSION 1640-9 Trainer: Veronica Eriksson (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,561
2025 19 1 2 2 $9,227
Life 67 6 5 8 $47,7319, bay gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Tiffie - Turbo Thrust Driver: Hans G Eriksson (2-0-0-0, 0%)

19Jan26-9 Romme ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:16.5 0:36.2 0:38.1 3:21.2 FIN 03.5 0:38.7 3:24.7 72.78 Eriksson, H cc 1- In Real Life, 2- Illusion of Joy, 3- Fleafire
07Jan26-8 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:38.0 1:16.8 0:35.3 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 42.5 0:37.8 2:42.0 48.27 Eriksson, H cc 1- Global Commission, 2- Interwall, 3- Establishment
26Nov25-2 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:36.2 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 02.8 0:37.8 2:41.8 95.58 Eriksson, H cc 1- King of Cristal, 2- Ajlexes OyeComo Va, 3- Hamilton L.C.
14Oct25-4 Rättvik ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.9 1:12.5 0:35.8 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN d 1:58.5 21.90 Eriksson, H cc 1- Coin Master, 2- For Sure Aldebaran, 3- King of Cristal
02Oct25-3 Romme ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.7 1:16.5 0:36.0 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 21.8 0:37.9 2:42.2 3.85 Eriksson, H cc 1- I Love Faux Depart, 2- Perfect Illusion, 3- Digital Arrival

10 VANILLA RUN 1640-10 Trainer: Patrik Jacobsson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $915
2025 18 0 0 0 $9,798
Life 66 0 6 3 $45,99310, bay mare, by Zola Boko - Gala Håleryd - Ken Warkentin Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (128-21-22-17, 16%)

27Jan26-8 Eskilstuna ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:12.7 0:35.9 0:36.1 1:58.5 FIN d 2:32.4 45.74 Metayer, H cc 1- Four White E.G., 2- Specification, 3- Expensive Jewel
17Jan26-3 Eskilstuna ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.7 1:15.5 0:36.7 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 71.3 0:37.3 2:41.4 118.27 Kontio, J cc 1- Karin B., 2- Heartbeat Ellie, 3- Ecuador Broline
27Dec25-7 Gävle ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.1 1:15.2 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 05.1 0:38.5 2:44.9 64.99 Kontio, J cc 1- Xanthis Joojoo, 2- Galadriel, 3- Yatzy Töll
17Dec25-9 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:35.5 1:13.3 0:36.9 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 71.7 0:37.3 2:39.7 149.09 Forss, M cc 1- Love Bites, 2- Katzenjammer, 3- Gliding Eagle
26Nov25-8 Solvalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.6 1:15.6 0:35.0 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 40.9 0:37.0 2:38.5 33.40 Kontio, J Cc 1- The Little Plug, 2- Henessi Humble, 3- Je t'aime Legacy

11 EAGLE TROT 1640-11 Trainer: Nicole Melberg (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $2,261
2025 7 2 0 1 $15,343
Life 30 7 3 7 $53,5718, bay brown gelding, by Bold Eagle - Ravine - Muscle Hill Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (91-10-12-8, 11%)

21Jan26-8 Solvalla sl 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:37.6 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:37.6 2:42.6 FIN 51.9 0:38.1 2:44.5 5.32 Djuse, M cc 1- Valnes New Love, 2- Spirit of Love, 3- Joker d'Inverne
08Jan26-7 Gävle ft 2160/10 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.9 1:16.8 0:36.6 0:37.6 2:42.4 FIN 31.4 0:37.9 2:43.8 6.53 Larsson, A cc 1- Speedy Cash Vicane, 2- Dalens Elvis, 3- Eagle Trot
23Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2100/2 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:37.6 1:16.0 0:38.4 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN 50.5 0:37.8 2:38.9 29.54 Hedqvist, P cc 1- Little Richard, 2- Listas Champagne, 3- Le Piment
23May25-8 Solvalla ft 3180/1 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:37.8 1:16.1 0:37.9 0:37.0 3:54.1 FIN 73.7 0:37.4 3:57.8 119.83 Skoglund, R CC 1- David Bowie, 2- Oviedo Base, 3- Hugo Boss Shadow
26Apr25-5 Örebro ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.2 1:14.3 0:37.5 0:36.8 2:39.0 FIN 70.6 0:36.9 2:39.6 26.53 Djuse, M CC 1- Punchboard, 2- Esteban Bar, 3- Greenhill's Dancer

12 VALNES NEW LOVE 1640-12 Trainer: Malin Kullberg (1-1-0-0, 100%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $6,460
2025 15 3 2 2 $20,974
Life 41 10 4 4 $61,4017, bay gelding, by Love You - Poppy - Viking Kronos Driver: Jorma Kontio (59-4-2-7, 7%)

21Jan26-8 Solvalla sl 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:37.6 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:37.6 2:42.6 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:42.6 10.11 Kontio, J cc 1- Valnes New Love, 2- Spirit of Love, 3- Joker d'Inverne
15Dec25-6 Mantorp ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:12.8 0:38.5 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 41.2 0:37.6 2:40.9 5.04 Lind, J cc 1- Diamond Kronos, 2- Husar Brick, 3- Mr Birdman
02Dec25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:13.6 0:36.0 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 30.4 0:36.7 2:37.3 18.66 Hellman, G cc 1- Vamos Flax, 2- Flys Punk Rocker, 3- Valnes New Love
23Nov25-6 Mantorp ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:14.0 0:36.0 0:36.5 1:59.9 FIN 1 0:36.5 1:59.9 7.50 Skoglund, R cc 1- Valnes New Love, 2- Mister Kabuki, 3- As Always Marke
12Oct25-5 Vaggeryd ft 2148/7 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.6 1:15.0 0:35.4 0:37.0 2:38.9 FIN 50.9 0:37.2 2:39.8 16.46 Hellman, G cc 1- Classic Saar, 2- Adthemission, 3- Peak of Glory

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

GS75-5 V4-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 182 m
Home stretch width: 21 m
Back stretch width: 21,6 m
Meetings/year: 43

Sunday // February 01 // 2026ESKILSTUNA
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3YO & older, earnings $16,151 - $129,207.  + 20 meters when earned > $51,683. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 10:48 AM Eastern /9:48 AM Central /7:48 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ALL ABOUT YOU 2140-1 Trainer: Stefan P Pettersson (11-1-3-1, 9%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 1 0
Life 28 3 5 0 $38,7406, bay gelding, by Oasis Bi - Espoir - Offshore Dream Driver: Jorma Kontio (59-4-2-7, 7%)

31May25-2 Mantorp ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.4 1:12.6 0:36.5 0:36.0 2:34.3 FIN 04.6 0:37.1 2:38.9 84.66 Kontio, J cc 1- Dark Photon Face, 2- Fly Express, 3- Googoo Casino
14May25-9 Solvalla ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.9 1:10.8 0:36.5 0:35.8 1:57.4 FIN 02.6 0:36.6 2:00.0 81.10 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- King of Trotter, 2- Bagheera Montana, 3- Sommarflörten
27Apr25-6 Vaggeryd ft 1646/4 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.6 1:13.9 0:35.4 0:36.4 2:00.0 FIN 81.7 0:36.9 2:01.7 9.77 Lind, J cc 1- Mega Occagnes, 2- Hidden Dragon, 3- Engine Wash
31Mar25-6 Mantorp ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.1 0:35.7 0:35.9 1:57.7 FIN 62.2 0:36.5 1:59.9 5.66 Lind, J cc 1- Greenhill's Dancer, 2- Nencini, 3- Emothi
02Mar25-9 Mantorp ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:15.3 0:38.0 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 01.4 0:37.9 2:42.3 4.63 Kontio, J cc 1- Wehadthemall, 2- Maggie May Malt, 3- Geting Akema

2 BARON MUSCLES 2140-2 Trainer: Jennifer Persson (15-1-2-2, 7%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 1 0 1
Life 65 5 12 5 $47,5098, bay brown gelding, by The Bank - Muscles Girl - Muscles Yankee Driver: Jennifer Persson (5-1-1-1, 20%)

05Dec25-5 Bollnäs ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:15.1 0:36.1 0:36.9 2:01.2 FIN d 2:32.4 7.11 Djuse, M cc 1- Kattens Aladin, 2- I.B.G.Flair, 3- Da Vinci Face
17Nov25-6 Färjestad ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.1 1:12.7 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 31.2 0:37.8 2:41.8 7.19 Persson, J cc 1- Livi Poldark, 2- Mack Joe, 3- Baron Muscles
27Oct25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.1 1:15.7 0:36.7 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 82.3 0:37.7 2:41.6 10.87 Persson, J CC 1- Snabbchat, 2- Interwall, 3- Capitol Wise As
21Sep25-7 Hagmyren ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.2 1:15.1 0:37.3 0:37.2 2:41.0 FIN 72.2 0:37.8 2:43.2 49.48 Persson, J cc 1- Explosive Bi, 2- Global Flagship, 3- Ice Pack
23Aug25-3 Mariehamn ft 2140 Auto Std 0:38.2 1:56.1 FIN 4 0:38.4 1:56.3 7.02 Persson, J – – 1- Aprilia Zoot, 2- Ivar Pace

3 J.C. (DK) 2140-3 Trainer: Thomas Dalborg (4-1-0-0, 25%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 3 1 2
Life 41 10 5 7 $36,7606, bay gelding, by Gentle Tilly - Celine D. - Great Challenger Driver: Thomas Dalborg (14-1-1-1, 7%)

23Dec25-10 Örebro ft 2609/6 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.9 1:16.2 0:38.1 0:38.0 3:18.4 FIN 07 0:39.3 3:25.4 37.71 Rydberg, J cc 1- Tiberius, 2- Uncover Tile, 3- Västerbo Pentax
04Dec25-2 Halmstad ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.9 1:19.2 0:36.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 31 0:38.3 2:44.0 9.65 Rydberg, J cc 1- Summit Diablo, 2- Eleven O'Clock, 3- J.C.
10Oct25-7 Solvalla ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:37.2 1:15.3 0:36.2 0:36.6 2:39.9 FIN 31.3 0:36.9 2:41.2 20.85 Rydberg, J CC 1- Bonus Credit, 2- Diamond Kronos, 3- J.C.
03Oct25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:12.3 0:37.6 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 61.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 8.07 Rydberg, J cc 1- Chevalier Indika, 2- Maestro Unico, 3- Leonardo Da Boko
09Sep25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:13.9 0:37.0 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN 1 0:36.9 2:38.2 19.40 Rydberg, J CC 1- J.C., 2- Noosa Heads Boko, 3- Global Feather

4 DEEPLY EXPRESS 2140-4 Trainer: Markus B Svedberg (21-7-3-1, 33%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $861
2025 9 2 0 1 $8,549
Life 22 7 0 2 $45,9657, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Lady Eowyn - Magnetic Power Driver: Markus B Svedberg (16-5-2-1, 31%)

07Jan26-7 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:37.2 1:17.4 0:36.0 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 64.3 0:38.2 2:43.8 4.23 Svedberg, M cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Run Riddle, 3- Ray Of Sunshine
03Dec25-9 Solvalla sl 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.6 1:12.7 0:36.8 0:36.5 1:59.7 FIN 40.5 0:36.6 2:00.2 2.55 Jepson, C cc 1- Fair Trade, 2- Fuliggine Pal, 3- Eldorado Spritz
14Nov25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:14.4 0:35.7 0:37.1 3:15.9 FIN 1 0:37.1 3:15.9 25.47 Svedberg, M cc 1- Deeply Express, 2- Magic Bourbon, 3- Loviseholms Crown
28Oct25-3 Örebro ft 2100/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.8 0:35.8 0:37.2 2:36.3 FIN 61.7 0:37.6 2:38.0 6.32 Svedberg, M Cc 1- Fourwhitesox, 2- License to Lead, 3- Loella Fri
16Oct25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:15.5 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 01.9 0:37.5 2:40.7 4.36 Svedberg, M cc 1- Orosei Boko, 2- True Lies, 3- Moore

5 WHO'S THE WINNER 2140-5 Trainer: Petri Salmela (12-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 3 1 2
Life 32 4 6 3 $47,7095, bay gelding, by Who's Who - Guinness Sisu - Beer Summit Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (128-21-22-17, 16%)

05Dec25-5 Bollnäs ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:15.1 0:36.1 0:36.9 2:01.2 FIN 03.3 0:37.9 2:04.5 8.67 Paldan, R cc 1- Kattens Aladin, 2- I.B.G.Flair, 3- Da Vinci Face
06Nov25-3 Gävle ft 2640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.3 0:36.2 0:37.0 3:15.5 FIN 03.3 0:37.6 3:18.8 13.25 Forss, M Cc 1- Bengt, 2- Ciao Broline, 3- Urano Unico
23Sep25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.0 0:35.7 0:36.6 2:36.8 FIN 61.1 0:36.9 2:37.9 16.04 Forss, M CC 1- Grand Circuit, 2- B.T.'s Vencor, 3- On Light Jäger
08Sep25-4 Rättvik ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:34.4 1:12.3 0:35.1 0:35.8 1:57.6 FIN 61.4 0:36.3 1:59.0 11.27 Forss, M CC 1- En Garde, 2- Valencia, 3- B.T.'s Vencor
13Aug25-10 Gävle ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:33.3 1:09.8 0:35.9 0:35.3 1:55.8 FIN 02.7 0:36.1 1:58.5 23.67 Forss, M CC 1- Mr Spain, 2- Mister Kabuki, 3- Vichel J.C.

6 XANDER 2140-6 Trainer: Oskar J Andersson (19-1-3-3, 5%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $3,004
2025 11 4 2 0 $36,048
Life 18 5 2 2 $44,1135, chestnut gelding, by Raja Mirchi - Aloe Vera - Ganymede Driver: Oskar J Andersson (39-4-7-7, 10%)

17Jan26-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:35.2 1:12.6 0:35.7 0:36.4 2:36.1 FIN 30.5 0:36.6 2:36.6 11.49 Strandberg, E cc 1- Arnie Silvio, 2- Bruce Braylon, 3- Xander
02Jan26-8 Romme ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:16.0 0:36.0 0:37.2 2:02.1 FIN 51.3 0:37.6 2:03.4 7.89 Andersson, O cc 1- Mansa Musa Mearas, 2- Brilliant Kid, 3- Heineken
09Oct25-1 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Yr 	 $3,768 0:33.6 1:10.5 0:37.2 0:37.2 2:36.2 FIN 20.1 0:37.2 2:36.3 No Bets Andersen, P Cc 1- Fuel Capacity, 2- Xander, 3- Icebreaker D.S.
27Sep25-8 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:35.1 1:13.5 0:35.1 0:36.6 2:36.6 FIN 40.7 0:36.7 2:37.3 7.48 Sedström, A CC 1- Fancy Free, 2- Nevermind River, 3- Kozmo Simoni
11Sep25-4 Örebro sl 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:15.0 0:35.6 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 20.9 0:36.9 2:39.7 3.89 Andersson, O Cc 1- Ready Creation, 2- Xander, 3- Carbon Footprint

7 DIMENSION TROT 2140-7 Trainer: Magnus Jernemyr (4-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 17 1 3 3 $21,389
Life 33 4 7 7 $45,5076, bay brown gelding, by Fourth Dimension - Nounou - Daguet Rapide Driver: Linda Sedström (7-0-0-0, 0%)

13Jan26-2 Axevalla sl 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:14.4 0:36.7 2:00.6 FIN 31.8 0:37.3 2:02.4 17.75 Ekberg, W cc 1- Landmark River, 2- Mister Aloha, 3- Dimension Trot
30Dec25-5 Mantorp ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.3 1:13.6 0:35.7 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN 30.8 0:36.6 2:00.0 8.28 Sedström, L cc 1- Harry M.G., 2- Commodoro Play, 3- Dimension Trot
12Nov25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.9 1:12.3 0:36.1 0:36.3 2:35.4 FIN 04.7 0:37.4 2:40.1 105.56 Skoog, F Cc 1- Emporio Broline, 2- Nebraska Lobell, 3- Born in Sweden
28Oct25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:13.7 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 02.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 21.09 Goop, B CC 1- Superstitious, 2- Jayden de Joudes, 3- Slim Viktor
03Oct25-9 Rättvik ft 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.5 1:17.5 0:37.9 0:37.3 3:20.3 FIN 20.1 0:37.6 3:20.4 19.84 Linderoth, P CC 1- Northman Maxus, 2- Dimension Trot, 3- Ajlexes OyeComo Va

8 BONNIE B. 2140-8 Trainer: Carina Wedengren (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 0 0
Life 54 4 5 2 $41,8608, bay mare, by Amaru Boko - Unique Håleryd - Buvetier d'Aunou Driver: Claes Sjöström (47-5-4-12, 11%)

09Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.3 0:36.8 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 71.3 0:37.6 2:41.0 124.52 Frick, K cc 1- Boomtown, 2- Global Email, 3- Urano Unico
27Nov25-8 Gävle ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.4 1:16.1 0:38.1 0:37.7 2:43.1 FIN 41.1 0:38.0 2:44.2 52.66 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Apomorfin, 2- Dalens Nemo, 3- Wilander
06Nov25-8 Gävle ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.1 1:15.9 0:37.3 0:37.4 2:41.8 FIN d 2:32.4 44.75 Eriksson, A cc 1- Blinding Light, 2- Arrabrilliant, 3- Hurricane P.T.
21Oct25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 03.3 0:37.7 2:42.8 41.56 Skoglund, R cc 1- Vida Roc, 2- Lemon Bar Mearas, 3- Mustang Norrgård
10Oct25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.8 1:15.6 0:34.9 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 02.8 0:37.5 2:40.7 94.74 Sjöström, C cc 1- Julius Cortina, 2- Mellby Mammon, 3- Iivo Zet

9 EAGLE HALL 2140-9 Trainer: Emilia Hiltula (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $323
2025 2 0 0 0 $323
Life 48 4 3 9 $50,53010, bay brown gelding, by Bold Eagle - Lady Minette - Lindy Lane Driver: Lucas Andersson (2-0-0-0, 0%)

18Jan26-6 Gävle sl 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.4 1:18.9 0:37.3 0:38.2 3:23.6 FIN 74.7 0:39.1 3:28.3 13.42 Djuse, M cc 1- Kong Venience, 2- Rarely Access, 3- Ajlexes Tabberas
22Dec25-9 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:15.5 0:35.0 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 01.7 0:38.1 2:43.1 59.57 Andersson, L cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Raffige Rune, 3- Mr Reddington
14Dec25-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:15.2 0:36.6 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 01.6 0:37.6 2:40.9 20.05 Djuse, M cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- Monte Carlo, 3- Leo the Lion
10Dec24-3 Eskilstuna ft 2640/9 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.5 1:14.5 0:37.8 0:37.4 3:17.4 FIN 40.8 0:37.5 3:18.2 114.75 Forss, M cc 1- Gliding Eagle, 2- Loveislove Pellini, 3- Neon Bank
29Nov24-7 Eskilstuna ft 2640/1 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.1 1:16.4 0:37.6 0:38.1 3:21.5 FIN 50.8 0:38.3 3:22.3 46.37 Andersson, O cc 1- Hot Dansk Dynamite, 2- Steady One, 3- Capitol Wise As

10 HOLLIDAY SISU 2140-10 Trainer: Stefan Dahl (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $699
2025 15 0 2 0 $6,987
Life 72 1 7 4 $37,9229, bay gelding, by Djali Boko - Celine Sisu - Muscle Hill Driver: Johanna Lind (8-0-0-0, 0%)

21Jan26-9 Solvalla sl 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.8 1:15.0 0:36.6 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 74.1 0:38.3 2:44.0 116.53 Andersson, O cc 1- Ready Creation, 2- Ray Of Sunshine, 3- Valencia
12Jan26-4 Mantorp ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:16.7 0:35.9 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 02.4 0:38.2 2:43.4 81.90 Rosleff, V cc 1- Chevalier Indika, 2- Ares Maanos, 3- Rolyman
30Dec25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 01.5 0:38.0 2:42.9 83.65 Lind, J cc 1- Knut Rapid, 2- Vincentius, 3- Backseatdriver
15Dec25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.4 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 07.2 0:39.0 2:47.0 105.97 Carlsson, E cc 1- Carlos Diamant, 2- Teton Hillcon, 3- Je t'aime Legacy
02Dec25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.3 1:17.5 0:36.8 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 51.3 0:38.1 2:43.1 87.36 Lind, J cc 1- Blinding Light, 2- Mr Birdman, 3- Ellen Ripley

11 HELENA FAGRA 2160-1 Trainer: Anders Wadin (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 22 2 1 1
Life 91 9 8 4 $58,0789, light bay mare, by Love You - Lissie's Lassie - Comets Tail Driver: Magnus A Djuse (86-20-12-15, 23%)

19Dec25-2 Bergsåker ft 2640/1 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:37.8 1:15.4 0:38.2 0:38.0 3:22.2 FIN 04.6 0:39.1 3:26.8 63.35 Larsson, M cc 1- Shogun R.R., 2- Timeless Sunset, 3- Dilemma
05Dec25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:15.3 0:35.7 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN d 2:32.4 102.61 Ungh, E cc 1- Xerava C.D., 2- Quantity of Time, 3- Cloud Busting
27Nov25-8 Gävle ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.4 1:16.1 0:38.1 0:37.7 2:43.1 FIN 61.6 0:38.1 2:44.7 16.16 Ungh, E cc 1- Apomorfin, 2- Dalens Nemo, 3- Wilander
07Nov25-6 Färjestad ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 1:13.7 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 71.2 0:37.0 2:38.4 88.85 Helm, S cc 1- The Bank Account, 2- Nowhere Fast, 3- Babsans Bankir
23Oct25-3 Östersund sl 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.3 1:15.0 0:37.7 0:36.6 2:39.5 FIN 74.8 0:38.0 2:44.3 96.95 Edin, S cc 1- Iceland Falls, 2- Sessan of Man, 3- Candy Celebration

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

GS75-6 DD-1 V4-3
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 182 m
Home stretch width: 21 m
Back stretch width: 21,6 m
Meetings/year: 43
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Stolopp - Spårtrappa

mares. 3YO & older, earnings $21,534 - $75,370. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 11:08 AM Eastern /10:08 AM Central /8:08 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 FRAGANZIA CALL 2140-1 Trainer: Jesper Hedqvist (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 18 1 0 1
Life 51 4 3 9 $38,0737, bay mare, by Make it Happen - French Call - Offshore Dream Driver: Leif Millerud (1-0-0-1, 0%)

30Dec25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 04.3 0:38.7 2:45.7 60.99 Stjernström, Mcc 1- Knut Rapid, 2- Vincentius, 3- Backseatdriver
15Dec25-6 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:12.8 0:38.5 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 03.3 0:38.1 2:43.0 122.27 Bernmark, L cc 1- Diamond Kronos, 2- Husar Brick, 3- Mr Birdman
30Nov25-10 Färjestad sl 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:16.1 0:37.4 0:38.5 2:44.7 FIN 71.4 0:38.8 2:46.1 74.74 Gustafsson, T CC 1- Fukushima Jet, 2- La Crosta, 3- Benita Winner
22Nov25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:15.8 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 72.3 0:38.6 2:45.5 95.69 Cordeau, J cc 1- Optimum Relight, 2- Embarrassed, 3- Booker's
10Nov25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/9 Auto StdM 	 $1,292 0:35.4 1:14.5 0:38.1 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN d 1:56.3 5.85 Andersson, J cc 1- Espri Vendil, 2- Speedy Star Vicane, 3- Optimum Relight

2 VÄSTERBO ONE LOOK 2140-2 Trainer: Björn Röcklinger (13-4-4-1, 31%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 12 3 0 0 $17,862
Life 19 7 0 0 $38,2665, black mare, by Charly du Noyer - Västerbo High Five - Credit Winner Driver: Oskar J Andersson (39-4-7-7, 10%)

09Jan26-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:15.7 0:35.9 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 40.9 0:37.4 2:40.1 5.23 Lundberg, P cc 1- Yatzy Töll, 2- Ecuador Broline, 3- Maggie May Malt
10Dec25-3 Solvalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.1 1:12.8 0:37.0 0:37.0 2:38.6 FIN 02.5 0:37.6 2:41.1 10.90 Lundberg, P cc 1- Steady Countess, 2- Diamond Jackie, 3- Dats Summertime
02Dec25-9 Eskilstuna ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.6 1:12.2 0:36.4 0:36.3 1:59.0 FIN 61.3 0:36.7 2:00.3 6.85 Lundberg, P cc 1- Ray Of Sunshine, 2- In Real Life, 3- Noosa Heads Boko
13Nov25-8 Gävle ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.3 1:16.1 0:36.1 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:39.5 12.16 Lundberg, P cc 1- Västerbo One Look, 2- Who's That Girl, 3- Ki Ti Vi
01Nov25-7 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:34.7 1:13.5 0:37.0 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 01.2 0:37.4 2:40.2 28.36 Lundberg, P cc 1- Mellby Legacy, 2- Freccia Laksmy, 3- Supernova Lyjam

3 MELLBY LOVELY 2140-3 Trainer: Håkan B Svensson (3-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 4 5 1
Life 28 4 7 1 $40,4526, bay brown mare, by Maharajah - Mellby Dashing - Kyril Hanover Driver: Jorma Kontio (59-4-2-7, 7%)

29Dec25-4 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 08.3 0:39.5 2:49.0 5.46 Kontio, J cc 1- Perseus Digital, 2- Slave to Love Cal, 3- I.D.Hawksspeed
17Dec25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:35.7 1:13.8 0:36.9 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 01.3 0:37.5 2:40.7 77.90 Kontio, J cc 1- Ray Of Sunshine, 2- I'm a Dancer, 3- Ecuador Broline
30Nov25-4 Färjestad sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:17.0 0:37.6 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 20.2 0:38.2 2:43.7 2.77 Svensson, H cc 1- Running Road, 2- Mellby Lovely, 3- Bea Palema
19Nov25-5 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.1 1:12.8 0:36.5 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 20.4 0:36.7 2:37.3 34.40 Kontio, J cc 1- Drag Racing, 2- Mellby Lovely, 3- Steady Countess
07Nov25-9 Färjestad ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:17.7 0:36.0 0:37.1 2:40.4 FIN 02 0:37.6 2:42.4 4.88 Svensson, H cc 1- Yatzy Töll, 2- Roy Holger, 3- Afrodite Face

4 FRIDA S.H. 2140-4 Trainer: Anders Wadin (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 26 0 1 4 $12,769
Life 53 1 6 6 $43,8986, bay mare, by Zola Boko - Hugelinda - Lindy Lane Driver: Magnus A Djuse (86-20-12-15, 23%)

22Jan26-4 Bollnäs ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.7 0:36.4 0:36.6 2:00.0 FIN 03.5 0:37.6 2:03.5 65.41 Frick, K cc 1- Sven the Forestman, 2- Lion's Roar, 3- Kakko Bob
21Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.8 1:18.0 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN d 2:32.4 29.20 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Mago Launcher, 2- Luv Lois Schermer, 3- Eva Aloha
22Nov25-5 Bollnäs ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.4 1:12.7 0:37.3 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 03 0:37.6 2:03.5 24.91 Ungh, E cc 1- Digital Evolution, 2- Zorocco Yamoz, 3- Gentleman Sisu
07Nov25-6 Färjestad ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 1:13.7 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 0 1:58.5 95.08 Linderoth, P CC 1- The Bank Account, 2- Nowhere Fast, 3- Babsans Bankir
30Oct25-9 Bergsåker ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.7 1:15.4 0:35.8 0:37.1 2:40.4 FIN 04.1 0:38.1 2:44.5 60.73 Plassen, F cc 1- Any Given Sunday, 2- Lizmark, 3- Salted Caramel

5 KILL POSIN (FI) 2140-5 Trainer: Petri Salmela (12-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 13 3 0 0 $10,594
Life 48 6 0 7 $46,5896, bay mare, by Brillantissime - Klio Face - Viking Kronos Driver: Roni Paldan

19Jan26-9 Romme ft 2640/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:16.5 0:36.2 0:38.1 3:21.2 FIN 02 0:38.5 3:23.2 23.13 Paldan, R cc 1- In Real Life, 2- Illusion of Joy, 3- Fleafire
08Dec25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.0 1:13.8 0:38.3 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:40.4 2.38 Paldan, R cc 1- Kill Posin, 2- Is This Love, 3- Jacara du Pont
02Dec25-9 Eskilstuna ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.6 1:12.2 0:36.4 0:36.3 1:59.0 FIN 01.4 0:36.7 2:00.4 21.49 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Ray Of Sunshine, 2- In Real Life, 3- Noosa Heads Boko
03Nov25-8 Eskilstuna ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:12.7 0:36.5 0:36.2 1:58.9 FIN 40.7 0:36.4 1:59.6 41.48 Sjöström, C Cc 1- Appia Express, 2- Amara Cay Inn, 3- Valencia
13Oct25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:13.9 0:35.8 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 40.8 0:36.9 2:38.0 94.89 Paldan, R Cc 1- Havana Heaven, 2- Kind of Silver, 3- Sodasquare

6 VERRAZANO DU CHENE 2140-6 Trainer: Ralf Karlstedt (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $646
2025 18 1 2 0 $10,939
Life 92 2 10 8 $47,2149, bay brown mare, by Quarcio du Chene - Old Lady Boss - Super Arnie Driver: Ralf Karlstedt (4-0-1-0, 0%)

21Jan26-8 Solvalla sl 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:37.6 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:37.6 2:42.6 FIN 73 0:38.3 2:45.6 99.05 Karlstedt, R cc 1- Valnes New Love, 2- Spirit of Love, 3- Joker d'Inverne
12Jan26-3 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.6 0:36.0 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 01.3 0:38.0 2:42.8 35.53 Karlstedt, R cc 1- Makian Degato, 2- Fearless Flier, 3- Perfect Score Ås
15Dec25-6 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:12.8 0:38.5 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 03.3 0:38.1 2:43.0 63.71 Laursen, S cc 1- Diamond Kronos, 2- Husar Brick, 3- Mr Birdman
08Dec25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.0 1:13.8 0:38.3 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 62.3 0:38.0 2:42.7 6.50 Karlstedt, R cc 1- Kill Posin, 2- Is This Love, 3- Jacara du Pont
10Nov25-3 Mantorp ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.8 1:15.0 0:37.4 0:37.2 2:02.2 FIN 40.2 0:37.3 2:02.4 8.67 Karlstedt, R CC 1- Chaplin, 2- Odd Squad, 3- Muscle Rex

7 EVA KANT GAR (IT) 2140-7 Trainer: Fredrik Wallin (16-3-2-3, 19%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 2 0 0
Life 36 5 3 2 $52,6846, bay mare, by Father Patrick - Mind Wise As - Lemon Dra Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (91-10-12-8, 11%)

12Sep25-4 Färjestad ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:12.1 0:35.8 0:35.8 1:57.5 FIN 83.1 0:36.7 2:00.6 9.10 Andersson, M cC 1- Syrah, 2- Miss Lynx, 3- First for Me M.H.
15Aug25-7 Kalmar ft 1640/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:12.7 0:35.5 0:36.0 1:58.0 FIN 02.7 0:36.8 2:00.7 18.72 Oscarsson, J cC 1- Tui Southwind, 2- Lasses Tara, 3- Lady Beluga
16Jul25-3 Karlshamn ft 1680/3 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.2 2:05.2 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:05.2 4.80 Oscarsson, J cC 1- Eva Kant Gar, 2- Beawinner, 3- Only Angelica O.C.
03Jun25-4 Halmstad ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.2 1:12.6 0:36.3 0:36.1 1:58.6 FIN d 1:58.5 7.54 Lubrano, G CC 1- L'Amiral S.J.S., 2- Redbull Pellini, 3- Lindstedt Boko
26Feb25-9 Åby ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.5 1:11.6 0:36.8 0:36.1 1:58.6 FIN 51.4 0:36.6 2:00.0 7.23 Lubrano, G cc 1- Crizzy, 2- Amazone O.C., 3- Norris

8 TOPPY 2140-8 Trainer: Lina M Björk (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 3 2
Life 43 2 9 4 $57,1636, black mare, by Brioni - Jobi - Varenne Driver: Jenny A Björk (19-0-4-0, 0%)

12Nov25-3 Solvalla ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.8 1:11.1 0:36.3 0:35.8 1:57.4 FIN 01.7 0:36.3 1:59.1 19.93 Kylin Blom, O CC 1- Ackuratess, 2- Griffons Wine, 3- Fair Trade
12Oct25-9 Hagmyren ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:34.6 1:13.1 0:36.3 0:36.5 2:36.4 FIN 50.4 0:36.6 2:36.8 43.70 Kylin Blom, O CC 1- I Love Faux Depart, 2- West Wind, 3- Ellen Ripley
26Sep25-8 Romme ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.5 1:11.5 0:35.0 0:35.4 1:56.3 FIN 71.7 0:36.0 1:58.0 66.66 Kylin Blom, O CC 1- Undinia, 2- Sonesta, 3- Xanthis Ibiza
17Sep25-7 Solvalla ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.3 1:12.1 0:35.4 0:35.6 1:56.9 FIN 72.1 0:36.3 1:59.0 36.17 Djuse, M CC 1- Sonesta, 2- Sighni Burge, 3- Occhio
10Sep25-10 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.0 1:12.6 0:35.6 0:36.6 2:36.8 FIN 62.1 0:37.1 2:38.9 14.79 Sjöström, C CC 1- Lucky Silver, 2- Prop Line W., 3- Too Cool Toulouse

9 DUCHESSE W.F. 2140-9 Trainer: Martina Wassberger (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 0 0 0
Life 39 5 6 4 $48,2918, bay mare, by Hövding Lavec - Niky Kronos - Varenne Driver: Conny Midutzki (1-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-4 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.0 1:18.3 0:36.4 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 62.5 0:38.5 2:45.1 29.47 Midutzki, C cc 1- Geting Akema, 2- Nelo di Quattro, 3- Catharsis
30Jul25-6 Mantorp ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.1 1:14.3 0:37.9 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 03.7 0:38.1 2:43.1 53.19 Wassberger, Mcc 1- Autumn Shine L.A., 2- Verrazano du Chene, 3- Apollo Prophet Cal
14Jul25-9 Mantorp ft 2660/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.0 1:18.2 0:35.3 0:37.1 3:16.1 FIN 07 0:38.2 3:23.1 126.30 Lind, J cc 1- Night Hawk, 2- King Only the One, 3- Reshevsky
25Apr25-6 Kalmar ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:14.7 0:37.1 0:37.5 2:42.3 FIN 01.5 0:37.9 2:43.8 208.76 Lind, J cc 1- Breidabliks Kahlua, 2- Cheri Cheri Lady, 3- Herina Sotto
14Apr25-10 Axevalla ft 2140/14 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:34.6 1:13.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 52.4 0:37.8 2:42.1 82.13 Smith, J cc 1- Zlatan Gertorp, 2- Keyword, 3- Meryl Streep Boko

10 HURLYBURLY 2140-10 Trainer: Linda Rosenquist (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 18 0 3 1 $7,095
Life 73 2 4 8 $48,4897, black mare, by Tumble Dust - LongIsland Icetea - S.J.'s Photo Driver: Kenneth Gorski (10-0-0-1, 0%)

02Jan26-7 Romme ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:17.5 0:36.5 0:37.3 2:41.4 FIN 04.2 0:38.3 2:45.6 126.41 Gorski, K cc 1- Hidalgo Simoni, 2- Timotejs Messenger, 3- Googoo Gone
22Dec25-9 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:15.5 0:35.0 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 61.4 0:38.0 2:42.8 197.07 Jansson, F cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Raffige Rune, 3- Mr Reddington
11Dec25-1 Örebro ft 1609/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:13.1 0:35.6 0:36.1 1:56.4 FIN 82.6 0:37.0 1:59.0 157.87 Gorski, K cc 1- Snabbchat, 2- Kiss Me Sisu, 3- Loviseholms Crown
30Nov25-10 Färjestad sl 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:16.1 0:37.4 0:38.5 2:44.7 FIN 02.5 0:39.0 2:47.2 119.24 Gorski, K cc 1- Fukushima Jet, 2- La Crosta, 3- Benita Winner
17Nov25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.3 1:14.3 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 01.3 0:37.6 2:41.2 16.11 Nagel, T cc 1- Jockes Abbot, 2- Super Express S.W., 3- Whitelighttrotter

11 GET GAS 2140-11 Trainer: Stefan P Pettersson (11-1-3-1, 9%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 1 3
Life 26 4 3 6 $53,1905, bay brown mare, by Maharajah - Wroom Wroom - From Above Driver: Johanna Lind (8-0-0-0, 0%)

23Dec25-1 Örebro ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.5 1:19.7 0:38.6 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 30.8 0:38.2 2:45.0 4.11 Goop, B cc 1- Direction Face, 2- Heaven's End, 3- Get Gas
11Dec25-10 Åby ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.3 1:16.1 0:37.0 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 30.6 0:37.4 2:41.7 3.82 Lind, J cc 1- Nema Problema, 2- Champagne for Me, 3- Get Gas
28Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 82.3 0:37.9 2:42.4 10.06 Lind, J CC 1- Jula Menuncio, 2- Le Piment, 3- Ängens Starman
04Nov25-7 Axevalla sl 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.6 1:13.3 0:36.5 1:59.7 FIN 0 1:58.5 18.07 Lind, J cc 1- Tenoutoften, 2- Niki Lauda, 3- Mary Wadd
09Oct25-3 Örebro ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.7 1:14.3 0:36.0 0:36.7 1:58.2 FIN 31.4 0:37.1 1:59.6 4.63 Lind, J CC 1- Loviseholms Crown, 2- Raffige Rune, 3- Get Gas

12 ÅSANNA STARLINE 2140-12 Trainer: Philip Spelling (5-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $430
2025 16 1 0 1 $5,469
Life 108 7 7 3 $60,49010, bay brown mare, by Quite Easy U.S. - Roxette Starline - Smok'n Lantern Driver: Philip Spelling (6-0-0-0, 0%)

21Jan26-3 Solvalla sl 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.2 1:11.5 0:36.2 0:36.0 1:58.2 FIN 06.7 0:38.1 2:04.9 112.31 Spelling, P cc 1- Golden Cresent, 2- Nephtys Boko, 3- Quantity of Time
15Jan26-8 Örebro ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.9 1:16.5 0:38.8 0:37.6 2:42.7 FIN 02.5 0:38.2 2:45.2 200.09 Spelling, P cc 1- Beauvoir, 2- Sun's Ambitious, 3- Wehadthemall
08Dec25-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.9 1:13.8 0:37.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 02.6 0:38.0 2:42.9 107.53 Gustafsson, D cc 1- Beauvoir, 2- Jean P.Hill, 3- Untouchable In
17Nov25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.3 1:14.3 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 02.9 0:38.0 2:42.8 44.03 Spelling, P cc 1- Jockes Abbot, 2- Super Express S.W., 3- Whitelighttrotter
06Nov25-8 Örebro ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.3 1:14.9 0:36.1 0:37.1 2:36.1 FIN 32.3 0:37.7 2:38.4 59.78 Spelling, P cc 1- Benita Winner, 2- Triton, 3- Åsanna Starline

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

GS75-7 DD-2 V4-4
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 182 m
Home stretch width: 21 m
Back stretch width: 21,6 m
Meetings/year: 43
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13 APRILIA ZOOT 2140-13 Trainer: Jenny Hansen (2-1-0-1, 50%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,615
2025 17 3 2 1 $23,202
Life 43 7 4 7 $59,9727, bay mare, by Oasis Bi - Suzuki Zoot - Triton Sund Driver: Claes Sjöström (47-5-4-12, 11%)

21Jan26-8 Solvalla sl 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:37.6 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:37.6 2:42.6 FIN 30.4 0:37.7 2:43.0 23.96 Sjöström, C cc 1- Valnes New Love, 2- Spirit of Love, 3- Joker d'Inverne
22Oct25-5 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.0 1:14.2 0:36.5 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 61.6 0:37.5 2:40.6 30.09 Ekstam, J Cc 1- Fancy Free, 2- Muscle Morique, 3- New Lane
30Sep25-9 Eskilstuna ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:37.4 1:15.8 0:35.4 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 41.3 0:37.2 2:40.7 53.78 Andersson, O Cc 1- Grazzhopper, 2- Sunshine Tooma, 3- Sigel Rose
13Sep25-4 Mariehamn ft 1640 Auto Std 0:36.6 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:36.6 1:58.5 10.12 Ekstam, J – – 1- Aprilia Zoot
05Sep25-6 Gävle ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.6 1:13.5 0:36.4 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 01.9 0:37.3 2:39.7 11.35 Ekstam, J CC 1- Com Isidor, 2- Ciao Broline, 3- Lux W.

14 MIXED HANGOVER (NO) 2140-14 Trainer: Jennifer Persson (15-1-2-2, 7%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 11 0 1 1 $10,411
Life 35 9 2 3 $65,6027, bay mare, by Trixton - Per Amore Gual - Varenne Driver: Jennifer Persson (5-1-1-1, 20%)

23Jan26-4 Färjestad ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.0 1:12.6 0:35.8 0:36.1 1:58.4 FIN 50.8 0:36.3 1:59.2 17.23 Rosleff, V cc 1- Nikki B.R., 2- Crizzy, 3- Annabelle
18Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:13.9 0:36.6 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 51.3 0:37.2 2:39.4 18.47 Skoglund, R cc 1- Rya Håleryd, 2- Izola Silvåkra, 3- Beauty Evo
03Dec25-9 Solvalla sl 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.6 1:12.7 0:36.8 0:36.5 1:59.7 FIN 01 0:36.8 2:00.7 120.45 Persson, J cc 1- Fair Trade, 2- Fuliggine Pal, 3- Eldorado Spritz
19Nov25-6 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.6 1:15.4 0:36.4 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 60.7 0:37.2 2:39.2 46.16 Sjöström, C CC 1- Katzenjammer, 2- Love Bites, 3- Wellerman
31Oct25-9 Gävle ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.0 1:14.8 0:35.8 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 20.3 0:37.5 2:40.7 3.73 Persson, J CC 1- Jaguar C.Boko, 2- Mixed Hangover, 3- Double Formula
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